
As of October 2017 

Journal Title ISSN Country
2D Materials 2053-1583 UK
3D Research 2092-6731 Germany
ABB Review 1013-3119 Switzerland
ABI-Technik 0720-6763 Germany
ACM Communications in Computer Algebra 1932-2240 USA
ACM Computing Surveys 0360-0300 USA
ACM Inroads 2153-2184 USA
ACM Interactions 1072-5520 USA
ACM Journal of Data and Information Quality 1936-1955 USA
ACM Journal on Emerging Technologies in Computing 
Systems

1550-4832 USA

ACM Queue 1542-7730 USA
ACM SIGACCESS Accessibility and Computing 1558-2337 USA
ACM SIGACT News 0163-5700 USA
ACM SIGAda Ada Letters 1094-3641 USA
ACM SIGAPP Applied Computing Review 1559-6915 USA
ACM SIGARCH Computer Architecture News 0163-5964 USA
ACM SIGBED Review 1551-3688 USA
ACM SIGBioinformatics Record 2331-9291 USA
ACM SIGCAS Computers and Society 0095-2737 USA
ACM SIGCOMM Computer Communication Review 0146-4833 USA
ACM SIGCSE Bulletin 0097-8418 USA
ACM SIGecom Exchanges 1551-9031 USA
ACM SIGEVOlution 1931-8499 USA
ACM SIGIR Forum 0163-5840 USA
ACM SIGKDD Explorations Newsletter 1931-0145 USA
ACM SIGLOG News 2372-3491 USA
ACM SIGMETRICS Performance Evaluation Review 0163-5999 USA
ACM SIGMIS Database for Advances in Information 
Systems

0095-0033 USA

ACM SIGMOBILE Mobile Computing and Communications 
Review

1559-1662 USA

ACM SIGMOD Record 0163-5808 USA
ACM SIGOPS Operating Systems Review 0163-5980 USA
ACM SIGPLAN Fortran Forum 1061-7264 USA
ACM SIGPLAN Notices 0362-1340 USA
ACM SIGSAM Bulletin 0163-5824 USA
ACM SIGSOFT Software Engineering Notes 0163-5948 USA
ACM SIGWEB Newsletter 1931-1745 USA
ACM Transactions on Accessible Computing 1936-7228 USA
ACM Transactions on Algorithms 1549-6325 USA
ACM Transactions on Applied Perception 1544-3558 USA
ACM Transactions on Architecture and Code Optimization 1544-3566 USA



ACM Transactions on Asian and Low-Resource Language 
Information Processing

2375-4699 USA

ACM Transactions on Autonomous and Adaptive Systems 1556-4665 USA

ACM Transactions on Computation Theory 1942-3454 USA
ACM Transactions on Computational Logic 1529-3785 USA
ACM Transactions on Computer Systems 0734-2071 USA
ACM Transactions on Computer-Human Interaction 1073-0516 USA
ACM Transactions on Computing Education 1946-6226 USA
ACM Transactions on Cyber-Physical Systems 2378-962X USA
ACM Transactions on Database Systems 0362-5915 USA
ACM Transactions on Design Automation of Electronic 
Systems

1084-4309 USA

ACM Transactions on Economics and Computation 2167-8375 USA
ACM Transactions on Embedded Computing Systems 1539-9087 USA
ACM Transactions on Graphics 0730-0301 USA
ACM Transactions on Information Systems 1046-8188 USA
ACM Transactions on Intelligent Systems and Technology 2157-6904 USA

ACM Transactions on Interactive Intelligent Systems 2160-6455 USA
ACM Transactions on Internet Technology 1533-5399 USA
ACM Transactions on Knowledge Discovery from Data 1556-4681 USA
ACM Transactions on Management Information Systems 2158-656X USA

ACM Transactions on Mathematical Software 0098-3500 USA
ACM Transactions on Modeling and Computer Simulation 1049-3301 USA

ACM Transactions on Modeling and Performance 
Evaluation of Computing Systems

2376-3639 USA

ACM Transactions on Multimedia Computing, 
Communications and Applications

1551-6857 USA

ACM Transactions on Parallel Computing 2329-4949 USA
ACM Transactions on Privacy and Security 2471-2566 USA
ACM Transactions on Programming Languages and 
Systems

0164-0925 USA

ACM Transactions on Reconfigurable Technology and 
Systems

1936-7406 USA

ACM Transactions on Sensor Networks 1550-4859 USA
ACM Transactions on Software Engineering and 
Methodology

1049-331X USA

ACM Transactions on Spatial Algorithms and Systems 2374-0353 USA
ACM Transactions on Storage 1553-3077 USA
ACM Transactions on the Web 1559-1131 USA
Acoustical Physics 1063-7710 Germany
Acoustics Australia 0814-6039 Germany
Acoustics Bulletin 0308-437X UK
Acta Acustica 0371-0025 China
Acta Aeronautica et Astronautica Sinica 1000-6893 China
Acta Astronautica 0094-5765 Netherlands
Acta Biomaterialia 1742-7061 Netherlands



Acta Crystallographica, Section A (Foundations and 
Advances)

0108-7673 UK

Acta Crystallographica, Section B (Structural Science, 
Crystal Engineering and Materials)

0108-7681 UK

Acta Crystallographica, Section C (Structural Chemistry) 0108-2701 UK
Acta Crystallographica, Section D (Structural Biology) 0907-4449 UK
Acta Crystallographica, Section E (Crystallographic 
Communications)

1600-5368 UK

Acta Crystallographica, Section F (Structural Biology 
Communications)

1744-3091 UK

Acta Geochemica 2096-0956 Germany
Acta Geologica Sinica (English Edition) 1000-9515 USA
Acta Geophysica 1895-6572 Germany
Acta Geotechnica 1861-1125 Germany
Acta Informatica 0001-5903 Germany
Acta Materialia 1359-6454 Netherlands
Acta Mechanica 0001-5970 Germany
Acta Mechanica et Automatica 2300-5319 Poland
Acta Mechanica Solida Sinica 0894-9166 Netherlands
Acta Numerica 0962-4929 UK
Acta Oceanologica Sinica 0253-505X Germany
Acta of Bioengineering and Biomechanics 1509-409X Poland
Acta Photonica Sinica 1004-4213 China
Acta Physica Polonica A 0587-4246 Poland
Acta Physica Polonica B 0587-4254 Poland
Acta Physica Sinica 1000-3290 China
Acta Physico-Chimica Sinica 1000-6818 China
Acta Polytechnica 1210-2709 Czech Republic
Acta Scientiarum Naturalium Universitatis Pekinensis 0479-8023 China
Acta Universitatis Cibiniensis. Technical Series 1583-7149 Romania
Acta Universitatis Sapientiae, Informatica 2066-7760 Hungary
Active and Passive Electronic Components 0882-7516 UK
Actuators 2076-0825 Switzerland
Ad Hoc Networks 1570-8705 Netherlands
Adaptive Behavior 1059-7123 UK
Additive Manufacturing 2214-8604 Netherlands
Adsorption 0929-5607 Germany
Adsorption Science &amp; Technology 0263-6174 UK
Advanced Biosystems 2366-7478 Germany
Advanced Composite Materials 0924-3046 UK
Advanced Composites Letters 0963-6935 UK
Advanced Electromagnetics 2119-0275 France
Advanced Electronic Materials 2199-160X Germany
Advanced Energy Materials 1614-6832 Germany
Advanced Engineering Forum 2234-9898 Switzerland
Advanced Engineering Informatics 1474-0346 Netherlands
Advanced Engineering Materials 1438-1656 Germany
Advanced Functional Materials 1616-301X Germany
Advanced Healthcare Materials 2192-2640 Germany
Advanced Materials 0935-9648 Germany



Advanced Materials Interfaces 2196-7350 Germany
Advanced Materials Research 1022-6680 Switzerland
Advanced Materials Technologies 2365-709X Germany
Advanced Optical Materials 2195-1071 Germany
Advanced Optical Technologies 2192-8576 Germany
Advanced Powder Technology 0921-8831 Netherlands
Advanced Robotics 0169-1864 UK
Advanced Science 2198-3844 Germany
Advanced Sustainable Systems 2366-7486 Germany
Advanced Technology of Electrical Engineering and Energy 1003-3076 China

Advances in Applied Ceramics 1743-6753 UK
Advances in Applied Clifford Algebras 0188-7009 Germany
Advances in Applied Probability 0001-8678 UK
Advances in Artificial Intelligence 1687-7470 UK
Advances in Astronomy 1687-7969 UK
Advances in Atmospheric Sciences 0256-1530 Germany
Advances in Bioinformatics 1687-8027 UK
Advances in Building Energy Research 1751-2549 UK
Advances in Civil Engineering 1687-8086 UK
Advances in Civil Engineering Materials 2379-1357 USA
Advances in Climate Change Research 1674-9278 Netherlands
Advances in Colloid and Interface Science 0001-8686 Netherlands
Advances in Complex Systems 0219-5259 Singapore
Advances in Data Analysis and Classification 1862-5347 Germany
Advances in Decision Sciences 2090-3359 UK
Advances in Electrical and Computer Engineering 1582-7445 Romania
Advances in Engineering Software 0965-9978 Netherlands
Advances in Fuzzy Systems 1687-7101 UK
Advances in High Energy Physics 1687-7357 UK
Advances in Human-Computing Interaction 1687-5893 UK
Advances in Materials Science 2083-4799 Poland
Advances in Materials Science and Engineering 1687-8434 UK
Advances in Mathematical Physics 1687-9120 UK
Advances in Mechanical Engineering 1687-8140 UK
Advances in Meteorology 1687-9309 UK
Advances in Multimedia 1687-5680 UK
Advances in Natural Sciences: Nanoscience &amp; 
Nanotechnology

2043-6254 UK

Advances in Operations Research 1687-9147 UK
Advances in Optical Technologies 1687-6393 UK
Advances in OptoElectronics 1687-563X UK
Advances in Physics 0001-8732 UK
Advances in Polymer Technology 0730-6679 USA
Advances in Power Electronics 2090-181X UK
Advances in Production Engineering &amp; Management 1854-6250 Slovenia

Advances in Science and Technology 1662-8969 Switzerland
Advances in Space Research 0273-1177 Netherlands
Advances in Structural Engineering 1369-4332 UK



Aeolian Research 1875-9637 Netherlands
Aerosol Science &amp; Technology 0278-6826 UK
Aerospace 2226-4310 Switzerland
Aerospace America 0740-722X USA
Aerospace Science and Technology 1270-9638 Netherlands
AEU - International Journal of Electronics and 
Communications

1434-8411 Netherlands

African Journal of Economic and Sustainable Development 2046-4770 Switzerland

African Journal of Information Systems 1936-0282 USA
Agri Gene 2352-2151 Netherlands
Agribusiness: An International Journal 0742-4477 USA
Agricultural and Forest Meteorology 0168-1923 Netherlands
Agricultural Economics 0169-5150 USA
Agricultural Engineering 2449-5999 Poland
Agricultural Finance Review 0002-1466 UK
Agricultural Water Management 0378-3774 Netherlands
Agriculture and Natural Resources 2452-316X Netherlands
AI &amp; Society 0951-5666 Germany
AI Communications 0921-7126 Netherlands
AI Matters 2372-3483 USA
AIAA Journal 0001-1452 USA
AIChE Journal 0001-1541 USA
Ain Shams Engineering Journal 2090-4479 Netherlands
AIP Advances 2158-3226 USA
AIP Conference Proceedings 0094-243X USA
Air Quality and Climate Change 1836-5884 Australia
Aircraft Engineering and Aerospace Technology 1748-8842 UK
Alexandria Engineering Journal 1110-0168 Netherlands
Algal Research 2211-9264 Netherlands
Algorithmica 0178-4617 Germany
Algorithms 1999-4893 Switzerland
Algorithms for Molecular Biology 1748-7188 Germany
American Journal of Agricultural Economics 0002-9092 UK
American Journal of Industrial Medicine 0271-3586 USA
American Journal of Physics 0002-9505 USA
American Journal of Science 0002-9599 USA
American Transactions on Engineering &amp; Applied 
Sciences

2229-1652 Thailand

Anais da Academia Brasileira de Ciencias 0001-3765 Brazil
Analog Dialogue 0161-3626 USA
Analog Integrated Circuits and Signal Processing 0925-1030 Germany
Annalen der Physik 0003-3804 Germany
Annales de Chimie Science des Materiaux 0151-9107 France
Annales de la Fondation Louis de Broglie 0182-4295 France
Annales Geophysicae 0992-7689 Germany
Annali dell'Istituto Superiore di Sanita 0021-2571 Italy
Annals of Agrarian Science 1512-1887 Netherlands
Annals of Biomedical Engineering 0090-6964 Germany
Annals of GIS 1947-5683 UK



Annals of Library and Information Studies 0972-5423 India
Annals of Mathematics and Artificial Intelligence 1012-2443 Germany
Annals of Nuclear Energy 0306-4549 Netherlands
Annals of Occupational Hygiene 0003-4878 UK
Annals of Operations Research 0254-5330 Germany
Annals of Physics 0003-4916 Netherlands
Annals of Pure and Applied Logic 0168-0072 Netherlands
Annals of Solid and Structural Mechanics 1867-6936 Germany
Annals of Telecommunications 0003-4347 Germany
Annual Review of Astronomy and Astrophysics 0066-4146 USA
Annual Review of Biomedical Engineering 1523-9829 USA
Annual Review of Biophysics 1936-122X USA
Annual Review of Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering 1947-5438 USA

Annual Review of Condensed Matter Physics 1947-5454 USA
Annual Review of Earth and Planetary Sciences 0084-6597 USA
Annual Review of Economics 1941-1383 USA
Annual Review of Environment and Resources 1543-5938 USA
Annual Review of Financial Economics 1941-1367 USA
Annual Review of Fluid Mechanics 0066-4189 USA
Annual Review of Marine Science 1941-1405 USA
Annual Review of Materials Research 1531-7331 USA
Annual Review of Nuclear and Particle Science 0163-8998 USA
Annual Review of Physical Chemistry 0066-426X USA
Annual Review of Statistics and Its Application 2326-8298 USA
Annual Review of Vision Science 2374-4642 USA
Annual Reviews in Control 1367-5788 Netherlands
Anthropocene 2213-3054 Netherlands
Anti-Corrosion Methods and Materials 0003-5599 UK
Anuario ThinkEPI 1886-6344 Spain
APL Materials 2166-532X USA
APL Photonics 2378-0967 USA
Applicable Algebra in Engineering, Communication and 
Computing

0938-1279 Germany

Applied Acoustics 0003-682X Netherlands
Applied and Computational Harmonic Analysis 1063-5203 Netherlands
Applied Artificial Intelligence 0883-9514 UK
Applied Bionics and Biomechanics 1176-2322 UK
Applied Categorical Structures 0927-2852 Germany
Applied Clay Science 0169-1317 Netherlands
Applied Composite Materials 0929-189X Germany
Applied Computational Intelligence and Soft Computing 1687-9724 UK
Applied Computer Systems 2255-8691 Latvia
Applied Computing and Informatics 2210-8327 Netherlands
Applied Earth Science 0371-7453 UK
Applied Energy 0306-2619 Netherlands
Applied Ergonomics 0003-6870 Netherlands
Applied Geophysics 1672-7975 Germany



Applied Intelligence. The International Journal of Artificial 
Intelligence, Neural Networks, and Complex Problem-
Solving Technologies

0924-669X Germany

Applied Magnetic Resonance 0937-9347 Germany
Applied Materials Today 2352-9407 Netherlands
Applied Mathematical Modelling 0307-904X Netherlands
Applied Mathematics and Computation 0096-3003 Netherlands
Applied Mathematics and Mechanics (Chinese Edition) 1000-0887 China
Applied Mathematics and Mechanics (English Edition) 0253-4827 Germany
Applied Mathematics Letters 0893-9659 Netherlands
Applied Mathematics Research Express 1687-1200 UK
Applied Mechanics and Materials 1660-9336 Switzerland
Applied Numerical Mathematics 0168-9274 Netherlands
Applied Ocean Research 0141-1187 Netherlands
Applied Physics 1996-0948 Russia
Applied Physics A. Materials Science &amp; Processing 0947-8396 Germany
Applied Physics B. Lasers and Optics 0946-2171 Germany
Applied Physics Express 1882-0778 UK
Applied Physics Letters 0003-6951 USA
Applied Physics Reviews 1931-9401 USA
Applied Psychophysiology and Biofeedback 1090-0586 Germany
Applied Radiation and Isotopes 0969-8043 Netherlands
Applied Rheology 1430-6395 Germany
Applied Sciences 2076-3417 Switzerland
Applied Soft Computing 1568-4946 Netherlands
Applied Solar Energy 0003-701X Germany
Applied Stochastic Models in Business and Industry 1524-1904 USA
Applied Surface Science 0169-4332 Netherlands
Applied Thermal Engineering 1359-4311 Netherlands
Aquaculture and Fisheries 2468-550X Netherlands
Aquaculture International 0967-6120 Germany
Aquaculture Research 1355-557X USA
Arab Gulf Journal of Scientific Research 1985-9899 Bahrain
Arabian Journal of Chemistry 1878-5352 Netherlands
Arabian Journal of Geosciences 1866-7511 Germany
Architectural Engineering and Design Management 1745-2007 UK
Architectural Science Review 0003-8628 UK
Archival Science 1389-0166 Germany
Archive for Mathematical Logic 0933-5846 Germany
Archive for Rational Mechanics and Analysis 0003-9527 Germany
Archive of Applied Mechanics 0939-1533 Germany
Archives of Acoustics 2300-262X Poland
Archives of Civil and Mechanical Engineering 1644-9665 Netherlands
Archives of Computational Methods in Engineering 1134-3060 Germany
Archives of Environmental Contamination and Toxicology 0090-4341 Germany

Archives of Environmental Protection 2083-4810 Poland
Archives of Foundry Engineering 2299-2944 Poland
Archives of Hydro-Engineering and Environmental 
Mechanics

2300-8687 Poland



Archives of Mechanical Technology and Materials 2450-9469 Poland
Archives of Mechanics 0373-2029 Poland
Archives of Mining Sciences 1689-0469 Poland
Archives of Thermodynamics 2083-6023 Poland
Artificial Intelligence 0004-3702 Netherlands
Artificial Intelligence and Law 0924-8463 Germany
Artificial Intelligence for Engineering Design, Analysis and 
Manufacturing

0890-0604 UK

Artificial Intelligence in Medicine 0933-3657 Netherlands
Artificial Intelligence Review 0269-2821 Germany
Artificial Life 1064-5462 USA
Artificial Life and Robotics 1433-5298 Germany
ASCE-ASME Journal of Risk and Uncertainty in Engineering 
Systems, Part A: Civil Engineering

2376-7642 USA

Asia Pacific Journal of Human Resources 1038-4111 USA
Asia Pacific Journal of Management 0217-4561 Germany
Asia Pacific Journal of Marketing and Logistics 1355-5855 UK
Asia Pacific Journal on Computational Engineering 2196-1166 Germany
Asian Journal of Control 1561-8625 USA
Asia-Pacific Journal of Atmospheric Sciences 1976-7633 Germany
Asia-Pacific Journal of Business Administration 1757-4323 UK
Asia-Pacific Journal of Chemical Engineering 1932-2135 USA
Aslib Journal of Information Management 2050-3806 UK
Assembly Automation 0144-5154 UK
Asset Management &amp; Maintenance Journal 1835-789X Australia
Assistive Technology: The Official Journal of RESNA 1040-0435 UK
Astronomical and Astrophysical Transactions 1055-6796 UK
Astronomical Journal 1538-3881 UK
Astronomische Nachrichten 0004-6337 Germany
Astronomy &amp; Astrophysics 0004-6361 France
Astronomy &amp; Geophysics 1366-8781 UK
Astronomy and Computing 2213-1337 Netherlands
Astronomy Letters 1063-7737 Germany
Astronomy Reports 1063-7729 Germany
Astroparticle Physics 0927-6505 Netherlands
Astrophysical Bulletin 1990-3413 Germany
Astrophysical Journal 0004-637X UK
Astrophysical Journal Letters 2041-8205 UK
Astrophysical Journal Supplement Series 0067-0049 UK
Astrophysics 0571-7256 Germany
Astrophysics and Space Science 0004-640X Germany
Asymptotic Analysis 0921-7134 Netherlands
Atmosfera 0187-6236 Netherlands
Atmosphere 2073-4433 Switzerland
Atmospheric and Oceanic Optics 1024-8560 Germany
Atmospheric Environment 1352-2310 Netherlands
Atmospheric Pollution Research 1309-1042 Netherlands
Atmospheric Research 0169-8095 Netherlands
Atomic Data and Nuclear Data Tables 0092-640X Netherlands
Atomic Energy 1063-4258 Germany



Atomization and Sprays 1044-5110 USA
Atoms 2218-2004 Switzerland
Atoms for Peace 1741-640X Switzerland
Atti della Fondazione Giorgio Ronchi 0391-2051 Italy
Audio Engineering 1002-8684 China
Australasian Journal of Educational Technology 1449-3098 Australia
Australasian Journal of Engineering Education 2205-4952 UK
Australasian Journal of Information Systems 1449-8618 Australia
Australasian Journal of Water Resources 1324-1583 UK
Australasian Physical &amp; Engineering Sciences in 
Medicine

0158-9938 Germany

Australian Journal of Agricultural and Resource Economics 1364-985X USA

Australian Journal of Civil Engineering 1448-8353 UK
Australian Journal of Electrical &amp; Electronics 
Engineering

1448-837X UK

Australian Journal of Grape and Wine Research 1322-7130 USA
Australian Journal of Management 0312-8962 UK
Australian Journal of Mechanical Engineering 1448-4846 UK
Australian Journal of Multi-Disciplinary Engineering 1448-8388 UK
Australian Journal of Structural Engineering 1328-7982 UK
Australian Physics 1837-5375 Australia
Autex Research Journal 2300-0929 Poland
Automated Software Engineering 0928-8910 Germany
Automatic Control and Computer Sciences 0146-4116 Germany
Automatic Documentation and Mathematical Linguistics 0005-1055 Germany

Automatica 0005-1098 Netherlands
Automatika 0005-1144 UK
Automation &amp; Instrumentation 1001-9944 China
Automation and Remote Control 0005-1179 Germany
Automation in Construction 0926-5805 Netherlands
Automation of Electric Power Systems 1000-1026 China
Automation. Modern Technologies 0869-4931 Russia
Automatisierungstechnik 0178-2312 Germany
Automotive Engineer 0307-6490 UK
Autonomous Agents and Multi-Agent Systems 1387-2532 Germany
Autonomous Robots 0929-5593 Germany
Balkan Journal of Geometry and Its Applications 1224-2780 Romania
Baltic Journal of Management 1746-5265 UK
Baltic Journal of Road and Bridge Engineering 1822-427X Lithuania
Bangladesh Journal of Scientific and Industrial Research 0304-9809 Bangladesh
BARC Newsletter 0976-2108 India
Basin Research 0950-091X USA
Batteries 2313-0105 Switzerland
Battery Bimonthly 1001-1579 China
Behavioral and Brain Sciences 0140-525X UK
Behaviour &amp; Information Technology 0144-929X UK
Bell Labs Technical Journal 1089-7089 USA
Benchmarking: An International Journal 1463-5771 UK



Big Data Research 2214-5796 Netherlands
Bioactive Materials 2452-199X Netherlands
Biochemical Engineering Journal 1369-703X Netherlands
Biochimica et Biophysica Acta (BBA) - Biomembranes 0005-2736 Netherlands
BioChip Journal 1976-0280 Germany
Biocybernetics and Biomedical Engineering 0208-5216 Netherlands
Biodata Mining 1756-0381 Germany
Bioelectromagnetics 0197-8462 USA
BioEnergy Research 1939-1234 Germany
Bioengineering 2306-5354 Switzerland
Biofabrication 1758-5082 UK
Biofuels, Bioproducts and Biorefining 1932-104X USA
Bioinformatics 1367-4803 UK
Bioinspiration &amp; Biomimetics 1748-3190 UK
Biointerphases 1934-8630 USA
Biological Cybernetics 0340-1200 Germany
Biologically Inspired Cognitive Architectures 2212-683X Netherlands
Biomass &amp; Bioenergy 0961-9534 Netherlands
Biomass Conversion and Biorefinery 2190-6815 Germany
Biomaterials 0142-9612 Netherlands
Biomaterials Science 2047-4830 UK
Biomechanics and Modeling in Mechanobiology 1617-7959 Germany
Biomedical Engineering 0006-3398 Germany
Biomedical Engineering Letters 2093-9868 Germany
BioMedical Engineering OnLine 1475-925X Germany
Biomedical Engineering: Applications, Basis and 
Communications

1016-2372 Singapore

Biomedical Materials 1748-605X UK
Bio-Medical Materials and Engineering 0959-2989 Netherlands
Biomedical Microdevices 1387-2176 Germany
Biomedical Physics &amp; Engineering Express 2057-1976 UK
Biomedical Signal Processing and Control 1746-8094 Netherlands
Biomedicine Radioengineering 1560-4136 Russia
Biomedizinische Technik 0013-5585 Germany
Biometric Technology Today 0969-4765 Netherlands
Biomicrofluidics 1932-1058 USA
BioNanoScience 2191-1630 Germany
Biophysical Journal 0006-3495 Netherlands
Biophysical Reviews 1867-2450 Germany
Biophysical Reviews and Letters 1793-0480 Singapore
Biophysics 0006-3509 Germany
Biopolymers 0006-3525 USA
Bioprinting 2405-8866 Netherlands
Bioprocess and Biosystems Engineering 1615-7591 Germany
Bioresource Technology 0960-8524 Netherlands
Biorheology 0006-355X Netherlands
Biosensors 2079-6374 Switzerland
Biosensors and Bioelectronics 0956-5663 Netherlands
BioSystems 0303-2647 Netherlands
Biosystems Engineering 1537-5110 Netherlands



Biotechnology &amp; Bioengineering 0006-3592 USA
Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry 0885-4513 USA
Biotechnology and Bioprocess Engineering 1226-8372 Germany
Biotechnology Letters 0141-5492 Germany
Biotechnology Reports 2215-017X Netherlands
Biotechnology Research &amp; Innovation 2452-0721 Netherlands
BMC Bioinformatics 1471-2105 Germany
BMC Biophysics 2046-1682 Germany
BMC Biotechnology 1472-6750 Germany
BMC Medical Imaging 1471-2342 Germany
BMC Medical Informatics and Decision Making 1472-6947 Germany
BMC Structural Biology 1472-6807 Germany
Boletin de la Sociedad Espanola de Ceramica y Vidrio 0366-3175 Netherlands
Boreas 0300-9483 USA
Bosanskohercegovacka Elektrotehnika 1512-5483 Bosnia-Herzegovina
Boundary-Layer Meteorology 0006-8314 Germany
Brain Informatics 2198-4018 Germany
Brazilian Journal of Physics 0103-9733 Germany
Bridge Structures 1573-2487 Netherlands
British Food Journal 0007-070X UK
British Journal of Educational Technology 0007-1013 USA
British Journal of Industrial Relations 0007-1080 USA
British Journal of Management 1045-3172 USA
Building Acoustics 1351-010X UK
Building Energy Efficiency 1673-7237 China
Building Research &amp; Information 0961-3218 UK
Building Research Journal 1339-682X Slovakia
Building Services Engineering Research and Technology 0143-6244 UK
Building Simulation 1996-3599 Germany
Buildings 2075-5309 Switzerland
Built Environment Project and Asset Management 2044-124X UK
Buletinul Institutului Politehnic din Iasi, Sectia III 
(Electrotehnica, Energetica, Electronica)

1223-8139 Romania

Buletinul ISPE 2285-7311 Romania
Bulletin 1746-9465 UK
Bulletin of Earthquake Engineering 1570-761X Germany
Bulletin of Engineering Geology and the Environment 1435-9529 Germany
Bulletin of Environmental Contamination and Toxicology 0007-4861 Germany

Bulletin of Hiroshima Institute of Technology, Research 
Volume

1346-9975 Japan

Bulletin of Kazakh National Pedagogical University, Series 
Physics and Mathematics

1728-7901 Kazakhstan

Bulletin of Kazakh National Technical University 1680-9211 Kazakhstan
Bulletin of Materials Science 0250-4707 Germany
Bulletin of Mathematical Sciences and Applications 2278-9634 Switzerland
Bulletin of National Nuclear Center of the Republic of 
Kazakhstan

1729-7516 Kazakhstan

Bulletin of Symbolic Logic 1079-8986 UK



Bulletin of the Association for Information Science and 
Technology

2373-9223 USA

Bulletin of the European Association for Theoretical 
Computer Science

0252-9742 Netherlands

Bulletin of the Faculty of Science, University of the 
Ryukyus

0286-9640 Japan

Bulletin of the Lebedev Physics Institute 1068-3356 Germany
Bulletin of the National Engineering Academy of 
Kazakhstan

1606-146X Kazakhstan

Bulletin of the Research Laboratory for Nuclear Reactors 0387-6144 Japan

Bulletin of the Russian Academy of Sciences: Physics 1062-8738 Germany
Bulletin of Volcanology 0258-8900 Germany
Business &amp; Information Systems Engineering 2363-7005 Germany
Business Ethics: A European Review 0962-8770 USA
Business Horizons 0007-6813 Netherlands
Business Info 1464-8814 UK
Business Process Management Journal 1463-7154 UK
Business Strategy and the Environment 0964-4733 USA
Business Systems Research Journal 1847-9375 Croatia
CAAI Transactions on Intelligent Systems 1673-4785 China
Calcolo 0008-0624 Germany
CALPHAD: Computer Coupling of Phase Diagrams and 
Thermochemistry

0364-5916 Netherlands

Campaign 0025-3650 UK
Canadian Journal of Agricultural Economics 0008-3976 USA
Canadian Journal of Chemical Engineering 0008-4034 USA
Canadian Journal of Communication 0705-3657 Canada
Canadian Journal of Electrical and Computer Engineering 0840-8688 Canada

Canadian Journal of Information and Library Science 1195-096X Canada
Canadian Metallurgical Quarterly 0008-4433 UK
Cancer Nanotechnology 1868-6958 Germany
Carbon 0008-6223 Netherlands
Cardiovascular Engineering and Technology 1869-408X Germany
Carpathian Journal of Electrical Engineering 1843-7583 Romania
Case Studies in Construction Materials 2214-5095 Netherlands
Case Studies in Engineering Failure Analysis 2213-2902 Netherlands
Case Studies in Fire Safety 2214-398X Netherlands
Case Studies in Mechanical Systems and Signal Processing 2351-9886 Netherlands

Case Studies in Nondestructive Testing and Evaluation 2214-6571 Netherlands
Case Studies in Structural Engineering 2214-3998 Netherlands
Case Studies in Thermal Engineering 2214-157X Netherlands
Cataloging &amp; Classification Quarterly 0163-9374 UK
Catalysis for Sustainable Energy 2084-6819 Poland
Catalysis Reviews: Science and Engineering 0161-4940 UK
Catalysis Science &amp; Technology 2044-4753 UK
Catalysts 2073-4344 Switzerland
CEAS Space Journal 1868-2502 Germany



Celestial Mechanics and Dynamical Astronomy 0923-2958 Germany
Cell Biochemistry and Biophysics 1085-9195 Germany
Cellular and Molecular Bioengineering 1865-5025 Germany
Cement and Concrete Composites 0958-9465 Netherlands
Cement and Concrete Research 0008-8846 Netherlands
Cement Engineering 1007-0389 China
Ceramics International 0272-8842 Netherlands
CES Transactions on Electrical Machines and Systems 2096-3564 USA
Chaos, Solitons &amp; Fractals 0960-0779 Netherlands
Chaos: An Interdisciplinary Journal of Nonlinear Science 1054-1500 USA
Chem 2451-9294 Netherlands
ChemBioEng Reviews 2196-9744 Germany
ChemElectroChem 2196-0216 Germany
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering Quarterly 0352-9568 Croatia
Chemical and Petroleum Engineering 0009-2355 Germany
Chemical and Process Engineering - Inzynieria Chemiczna i 
Procesowa

0208-6425 Poland

Chemical Engineer 0302-0797 UK
Chemical Engineering &amp; Technology 0930-7516 Germany
Chemical Engineering and Processing: Process 
Intensification

0255-2701 Netherlands

Chemical Engineering Communications 0098-6445 UK
Chemical Engineering Journal 1385-8947 Netherlands
Chemical Engineering Research and Design 0263-8762 Netherlands
Chemical Engineering Science 0009-2509 Netherlands
Chemical Physics 0301-0104 Netherlands
Chemical Physics Letters 0009-2614 Netherlands
Chemical Product and Process Modeling 2194-6159 Germany
Chemie der Erde/Geochemistry 0009-2819 Netherlands
Chemie Ingenieur Technik 0009-286X Germany
Chemistry and Physics of Lipids 0009-3084 Netherlands
Chemistry and Technology of Fuels and Oils 0009-3092 Germany
Chemometrics and Intelligent Laboratory Systems 0169-7439 Netherlands
Chemosensors 2227-9040 Switzerland
ChemPhysChem 1439-4235 Germany
ChemSusChem - Chemistry and Sustainability, Energy 
&amp; Materials

1864-5631 Germany

Chiang Mai Journal of Science 0125-2526 Thailand
China Agricultural Economic Review 1756-137X UK
China Communications 1673-5447 USA
China Environmental Science 1000-6923 China
China Journal of Highway and Transport 1001-7372 China
China Mechanical Engineering 1004-132X China
China Ocean Engineering 0890-5487 Germany
China Railway Science 1001-4632 China
China Surfactant Detergent &amp; Cosmetics 1001-1803 China
China Textile Leader 1003-3025 China
China Textile Science 2072-5809 China
Chinese Astronomy and Astrophysics 0275-1062 Netherlands
Chinese Journal of Aeronautics 1000-9361 Netherlands



Chinese Journal of Applied and Environmental Biology 1006-687X China
Chinese Journal of Biomedical Engineering 0258-8021 China
Chinese Journal of Chemical Engineering 1004-9541 Netherlands
Chinese Journal of Chemical Physics 1674-0068 USA
Chinese Journal of Computers 0254-4164 China
Chinese Journal of Electrical Engineering 2096-1529 USA
Chinese Journal of Electron Devices 1005-9490 China
Chinese Journal of Electronics 1022-4653 UK
Chinese Journal of Geophysics 0898-9591 USA
Chinese Journal of Liquid Crystals and Displays 1007-2780 China
Chinese Journal of Mechanical Engineering 1000-9345 Germany
Chinese Journal of Nonferrous Metals 1004-0609 China
Chinese Journal of Oceanology and Limnology 0254-4059 Germany
Chinese Journal of Physics 0577-9073 Netherlands
Chinese Journal of Polymer Science 0256-7679 Germany
Chinese Journal of Quantum Electronics 1007-5461 China
Chinese Journal of Sensors and Actuators 1004-1699 China
Chinese Journal of Space Science 0254-6124 China
Chinese Management Studies 1750-614X UK
Chinese Medical Equipment Journal 1003-8868 China
Chinese Physics B 1674-1056 UK
Chinese Physics C 1674-1137 UK
Chinese Physics Letters 0256-307X UK
CINDE Journal 1700-2729 Canada
Circuit World 0305-6120 UK
CIRED - Open Access Proceedings Journal 2515-0855 UK
CIRP Annals - Manufacturing Technology 0007-8506 Netherlands
CIRP Journal of Manufacturing Science and Technology 1755-5817 Netherlands
CIT. Journal of Computing and Information Technology 1330-1136 Croatia
Civil and Environmental Engineering 1336-5835 Slovakia
Civil and Environmental Engineering Reports 2450-8594 Poland
Civil Engineering and Environmental Systems 1028-6608 UK
Classical and Quantum Gravity 0264-9381 UK
Clean - Soil, Air, Water 1863-0650 USA
Clean Technologies and Environmental Policy 1618-954X Germany
Climate Dynamics 0930-7575 Germany
Climate Risk Management 2212-0963 Netherlands
Climate Services 2405-8807 Netherlands
Climatic Change 0165-0009 Germany
Cluster Computing 1386-7857 Germany
CMA Magazine 1207-5183 Canada
Coatings 2079-6412 Switzerland
CoDesign 1571-0882 UK
Cogent Engineering 2331-1916 UK
Cogent Environmental Science 2331-1843 UK
Cogent Food &amp; Agriculture 2331-1932 UK
Cogent Geoscience 2331-2041 UK
Cogent Physics 2331-1940 UK
Cognition 0010-0277 Netherlands
Cognition, Technology &amp; Work 1435-5558 Germany



Cognitive Computation 1866-9956 Germany
Cognitive Systems Research 1389-0417 Netherlands
Coherent Phenomena 2299-3983 Poland
Coke and Chemistry 1068-364X Germany
Cold Regions Science and Technology 0165-232X Netherlands
Collection Building 0160-4953 UK
Colloid and Polymer Science 0303-402X Germany
Colloid Journal 1061-933X Germany
Colloids and Surfaces A: Physicochemical and Engineering 
Aspects

0927-7757 Netherlands

Colloids and Surfaces B: Biointerfaces 0927-7765 Netherlands
Color Research &amp; Application 0361-2317 USA
Coloration Technology 1472-3581 USA
Combinatorics, Probability and Computing 0963-5483 UK
Combustion and Flame 0010-2180 Netherlands
Combustion Science and Technology 0010-2202 UK
Combustion Theory and Modelling 1364-7830 UK
Combustion, Explosion, and Shock Waves 0010-5082 Germany
Communication Design Quarterly Review 2166-1200 USA
Communications in Applied and Industrial Mathematics 2038-0909 Italy
Communications in Computational Physics 1815-2406 China
Communications in Mathematical Physics 0010-3616 Germany
Communications in Nonlinear Science and Numerical 
Simulation

1007-5704 Netherlands

Communications in Theoretical Physics 0253-6102 UK
Communications of the ACM 0001-0782 USA
Communications on Pure and Applied Mathematics 0010-3640 USA
COMPEL: The International Journal for Computation and 
Mathematics in Electrical and Electronic Engineering

0332-1649 UK

Competitiveness Review 1059-5422 UK
Complex &amp; Intelligent Systems 2199-4536 Germany
Complex Adaptive Systems Modeling 2194-3206 Germany
Complex Systems 0891-2513 USA
Complexity 1076-2787 UK
Composite Structures 0263-8223 Netherlands
Composites Communications 2452-2139 Netherlands
Composites Part A: Applied Science and Manufacturing 1359-835X Netherlands
Composites Part B: Engineering 1359-8368 Netherlands
Composites Science and Technology 0266-3538 Netherlands
Composites: Mechanics, Computations, Applications 2152-2057 USA
Compound Semiconductor 1096-598X UK
Comprehensive Reviews in Food Science and Food Safety 1541-4337 USA

Comptes Rendus - Geoscience 1631-0713 Netherlands
Comptes Rendus - Mecanique 1631-0721 Netherlands
Comptes Rendus - Physique 1631-0705 Netherlands
Computation 2079-3197 Switzerland
Computational and Structural Biotechnology Journal 2001-0370 Netherlands
Computational and Theoretical Chemistry 2210-271X Netherlands



Computational Astrophysics and Cosmology 2197-7909 Germany
Computational Biology and Chemistry 1476-9271 Netherlands
Computational Cognitive Science 2197-7909 Germany
Computational Complexity 1016-3328 Germany
Computational Condensed Matter 2352-2143 Netherlands
Computational Continuum Mechanics 1999-6691 Russia
Computational Ecology and Software 2220-721X China
Computational Economics 0927-7099 Germany
Computational Geometry: Theory and Applications 0925-7721 Netherlands
Computational Geosciences 1420-0597 Germany
Computational Intelligence 0824-7935 USA
Computational Intelligence and Neuroscience 1687-5265 UK
Computational Management Science 1619-697X Germany
Computational Materials Science 0927-0256 Netherlands
Computational Mathematics and Mathematical Physics 0965-5425 Germany
Computational Mathematics and Modeling 1046-283X Germany
Computational Mechanics 0178-7675 Germany
Computational Methods in Applied Mathematics 1609-4840 Germany
Computational Optimization and Applications 0926-6003 Germany
Computational Particle Mechanics 2196-4378 Germany
Computational Statistics &amp; Data Analysis 0167-9473 Netherlands
Computational Thermal Sciences 1940-2503 USA
Computational Toxicology 2468-1113 Netherlands
Computer 0018-9162 USA
Computer Aided Engineering 1006-0871 China
Computer Aided Geometric Design 0167-8396 Netherlands
Computer Animation and Virtual Worlds 1546-4261 USA
Computer Applications in Engineering Education 1061-3773 USA
Computer Assisted Language Learning 0958-8221 UK
Computer Communications 0140-3664 Netherlands
Computer Engineering 1000-3428 China
Computer Engineering and Applications 1002-8331 China
Computer Engineering and Design 1000-7024 China
Computer Engineering and Science 1007-130X China
Computer Fraud &amp; Security 1361-3723 Netherlands
Computer Games Journal 2052-773X Germany
Computer Graphics Forum 0167-7055 USA
Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems 1006-5911 China
Computer Journal 0010-4620 UK
Computer Languages, Systems and Structures 1477-8424 Netherlands
Computer Law and Security Review 0267-3649 Netherlands
Computer Methods and Programs in Biomedicine 0169-2607 Netherlands
Computer Methods in Applied Mechanics and Engineering 0045-7825 Netherlands

Computer Music Journal 0148-9267 USA
Computer Networks 1389-1286 Netherlands
Computer Optics 0134-2452 Russia
Computer Physics Communications 0010-4655 Netherlands
Computer Science - Research and Development 1865-2034 Germany
Computer Science and Information Systems 1820-0214 Serbia



Computer Science Review 1574-0137 Netherlands
Computer Speech and Language 0885-2308 Netherlands
Computer Standards &amp; Interfaces 0920-5489 Netherlands
Computer Supported Cooperative Work. The Journal of 
Collaborative Computing and Work Practices

0925-9724 Germany

Computer Vision and Image Understanding 1077-3142 Netherlands
Computer-Aided Civil and Infrastructure Engineering 1093-9687 USA
Computer-Aided Design 0010-4485 Netherlands
Computerized Medical Imaging and Graphics 0895-6111 Netherlands
Computers 2073-431X Switzerland
Computers &amp; Chemical Engineering 0098-1354 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Education 0360-1315 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Electrical Engineering 0045-7906 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Fluids 0045-7930 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Geosciences 0098-3004 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Graphics 0097-8493 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Industrial Engineering 0360-8352 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Law 0140-3249 UK
Computers &amp; Mathematics with Applications 0898-1221 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Operations Research 0305-0548 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Security 0167-4048 Netherlands
Computers &amp; Structures 0045-7949 Netherlands
Computers and Composition 8755-4615 Netherlands
Computers and Electronics in Agriculture 0168-1699 Netherlands
Computers and Geotechnics 0266-352X Netherlands
Computers in Biology and Medicine 0010-4825 Netherlands
Computers in Entertainment 1544-3574 USA
Computers in Human Behavior 0747-5632 Netherlands
Computers in Industry 0166-3615 Netherlands
Computers in Libraries 1041-7915 USA
Computers in the Schools 0738-0569 UK
Computers, Environment and Urban Systems 0198-9715 Netherlands
Computing 0010-485X Germany
Computing and Information Systems 1352-9404 UK
Computing and Visualization in Science 1432-9360 Germany
Computing in Science &amp; Engineering 1521-9615 USA
Concepts in Magnetic Resonance, Part A (Bridging 
Education and Research)

1546-6086 USA

Concepts in Magnetic Resonance, Part B (Magnetic 
Resonance Engineering)

1552-5031 USA

Concurrency and Computation: Practice and Experience 1532-0626 USA
Concurrent Engineering: Research and Applications 1063-293X UK
Condensed Matter and Interphases 1606-867X Russia
Condensed Matter Physics 1607-324X Ukraine
Connection Science 0954-0091 UK
Constraints 1383-7133 Germany
Construction and Building Materials 0950-0618 Netherlands
Construction Economics and Building 2204-9029 Australia
Construction Innovation 1471-4175 UK
Construction Science 2255-8551 Latvia



Contemporary Issues in Technology and Teacher 
Education

1528-5804 USA

Continental Shelf Research 0278-4343 Netherlands
Continuum Mechanics and Thermodynamics 0935-1175 Germany
Contrast Media &amp; Molecular Imaging 1555-4309 UK
Contributions to Plasma Physics 0863-1042 Germany
Control and Decision 1001-0920 China
Control and Intelligent Systems 1480-1752 Canada
Control Engineering Practice 0967-0661 Netherlands
Control Theory &amp; Applications 1000-8152 China
Control Theory and Technology 2095-6983 Germany
Corporate Communications: An International Journal 1356-3289 UK
Corporate Governance: An International Review 0964-8410 USA
Corporate Governance: The International Journal of 
Business in Society

1472-0701 UK

Corporate Social Responsibility and Environmental 
Management

1535-3958 USA

Corrosion Engineering, Science and Technology 1478-422X UK
Corrosion Reviews 0334-6005 Germany
Corrosion Science 0010-938X Netherlands
Corrosion Science and Protection Technology 1002-6495 China
Cosmic Research 0010-9525 Germany
Cotton Textile Technology 1001-7415 China
CPSS Transactions on Power Electronics and Applications 2475-742X USA

Creativity and Innovation Management 0963-1690 USA
Critical Perspectives on International Business 1742-2043 UK
Critical Reviews in Biomedical Engineering 0278-940X USA
Critical Reviews in Solid State and Material Sciences 1040-8436 UK
Croatian Operational Research Review 1848-0225 Croatia
Cross Cultural &amp; Strategic Management 2059-5794 UK
Cryogenics 0011-2275 Netherlands
Cryptography and Communications 1936-2447 Germany
Crystal Research and Technology 0232-1300 Germany
Crystallography Reports 1063-7745 Germany
Crystals 2073-4352 Switzerland
CSEE Journal of Power and Energy Systems 2096-0042 USA
CSI Transactions on ICT 2277-9078 Germany
Current Applied Physics 1567-1739 Netherlands
Current Directions in Biomedical Engineering 2364-5504 Germany
Current Opinion in Biomedical Engineering 2468-4511 Netherlands
Current Opinion in Chemical Engineering 2211-3398 Netherlands
Current Opinion in Colloid &amp; Interface Science 1359-0294 Netherlands
Current Opinion in Electrochemistry 2451-9103 Netherlands
Current Opinion in Green and Sustainable Energy 2452-2236 Netherlands
Current Opinion in Solid State &amp; Materials Science 1359-0286 Netherlands
Current Opinion in Structural Biology 0959-440X Netherlands
Current Opinion in Systems Biology 2452-3100 Netherlands
Current Science 0011-3891 India
Current Sustainable/Renewable Energy Reports 2196-3010 Germany



Cybernetics and Information Technologies 1314-4081 Bulgaria
Cybernetics and Systems 0196-9722 UK
Cybernetics and Systems Analysis 1060-0396 Germany
Data &amp; Knowledge Engineering 0169-023X Netherlands
Data Mining and Knowledge Discovery 1384-5810 Germany
Database: The Journal of Biological Databases and 
Curation

1758-0463 UK

Datenbank-Spektrum 1618-2162 Germany
Decision Sciences 0011-7315 USA
Decision Sciences Journal of Innovative Education 1540-4595 USA
Decision Support Systems 0167-9236 Netherlands
Deep-Sea Research Part I: Oceanographic Research Papers 0967-0637 Netherlands

Deep-Sea Research Part II: Topical Studies in 
Oceanography

0967-0645 Netherlands

Defect and Diffusion Forum 1012-0386 Switzerland
Defence Science Journal 0011-748X India
Defence Technology 2214-9147 Netherlands
Dendrochronologia 1125-7865 Netherlands
Desalination 0011-9164 Netherlands
DESIDOC Journal of Library &amp; Information 
Technology

0974-0643 India

Design and Technology Education: An International 
Journal

1360-1431 UK

Design Automation for Embedded Systems 0929-5585 Germany
Design Management Review 1557-0614 USA
Design Studies 0142-694X Netherlands
Designed Monomers and Polymers 1568-5551 UK
Designs, Codes and Cryptography 0925-1022 Germany
Detergent &amp; Cosmetics 1006-7264 China
Development and Learning in Organizations: An 
International Journal

1477-7282 UK

DFI Journal: The Journal of the Deep Foundations Institute 1937-5247 UK

Diamond and Related Materials 0925-9635 Netherlands
Differential Equations 0012-2661 Germany
Diffusion Foundations 2296-3650 Switzerland
Digital Applications in Archaeology and Cultural Heritage 2212-0548 Netherlands

Digital Communications and Networks 2352-8648 Netherlands
Digital Creativity 1462-6268 UK
Digital Investigation 1742-2876 Netherlands
Digital Library Perspectives 2059-5816 UK
Digital Policy, Regulation and Governance 2398-5038 UK
Digital Scholarship in the Humanities 2055-7671 UK
Digital Signal Processing 1051-2004 Netherlands
Discrete Applied Mathematics 0166-218X Netherlands
Discrete Dynamics in Nature and Society 1026-0226 UK
Discrete Mathematics &amp; Theoretical Computer 
Science

1365-8050 France



Discrete Mathematics, Algorithms and Applications 1793-8309 Singapore
Discrete Optimization 1572-5286 Netherlands
Displays 0141-9382 Netherlands
Distributed and Parallel Databases 0926-8782 Germany
Distributed Computing 0178-2770 Germany
Distributed Generation &amp; Alternative Energy Journal 2156-3306 UK

D-Lib Magazine 1082-9873 USA
Documenta Ophthalmologica 0012-4486 Germany
Doklady Earth Sciences 1028-334X Germany
Doklady Physical Chemistry 0012-5016 Germany
Doklady Physics 1028-3358 Germany
Drying Technology 0737-3937 UK
DSTA Horizons 2339-529X Singapore
Dynamical Systems 1468-9367 UK
Dynamics and Statistics of the Climate System 2059-6987 UK
Dynamics of Atmospheres and Oceans 0377-0265 Netherlands
e &amp; i Elektrotechnik und Informationstechnik 0932-383X Germany
Earth and Planetary Science Letters 0012-821X Netherlands
Earth and Space Science 2333-5084 USA
Earth Science - Journal of China University of Geosciences 1000-2383 China

Earth Science Informatics 1865-0473 Germany
Earth Surface Processes and Landforms 0197-9337 USA
Earth, Moon, and Planets 0167-9295 Germany
Earth, Planets and Space 1880-5981 Germany
Earthquake Engineering &amp; Structural Dynamics 0098-8847 USA
Earthquake Engineering and Engineering Dynamics 1000-1301 China
Earthquake Engineering and Engineering Vibration 1671-3664 Germany
Earthquake Science 1674-4519 Germany
Earth-Science Reviews 0012-8252 Netherlands
EBU Technical Review 1019-6587 Switzerland
Ecological Chemistry and Engineering S 1898-6196 Poland
Econometrica 0012-9682 USA
Econometrics and Statistics 2452-3062 Netherlands
Econometrics Journal 1368-4221 USA
Economic Computation and Economic Cybernetics Studies 
and Research

0424-267X Romania

EContent 1525-2531 USA
ECS Journal of Solid State Science and Technology 2162-8769 USA
ECS Transactions 1938-5862 USA
EDPACS: The EDP Audit, Control, and Security Newsletter 0736-6981 UK

Education + Training 0040-0912 UK
Education and Information Technologies 1360-2357 Germany
Education for Information 0167-8329 Netherlands
Educational Media International 0952-3987 UK
Educational Technology Research and Development 1042-1629 Germany
EDUCAUSE Review 1527-6619 USA



e-GFOS Electronic Journal of the Faculty of Civil 
Engineering Osijek

1847-8948 Croatia

Egyptian Informatics Journal 1110-8665 Netherlands
Egyptian Journal of Petroleum 1110-0621 Netherlands
Egyptian Journal of Remote Sensing and Space Sciences 1110-9823 Netherlands
Ekonomie a Management 1212-3609 Czech Republic
El Profesional de la Informacion 1386-6710 Spain
Electric Machines and Control 1007-449X China
Electric Power 1004-9649 China
Electric Power Automation Equipment 1006-6047 China
Electric Power Components and Systems 1532-5008 UK
Electric Power Construction 1000-7229 China
Electric Power Science and Engineering 1672-0792 China
Electric Power Systems Research 0378-7796 Netherlands
Electric Welding Machine 1001-2303 China
Electrical Connection 1325-2380 Australia
Electrical Engineering 0948-7921 Germany
Electrical Engineering in Japan 0424-7760 USA
Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation 1001-1390 China
Electricity Journal 1040-6190 Netherlands
Electrochemical Society Interface 1064-8208 USA
Electrochemistry 1344-3542 Japan
Electrochemistry Communications 1388-2481 Netherlands
Electromagnetic Waves and Electronic Systems 1560-4128 Russia
Electromagnetics 0272-6343 UK
Electronic Commerce Research 1389-5753 Germany
Electronic Commerce Research and Applications 1567-4223 Netherlands
Electronic Components and Materials 1001-2028 China
Electronic Government 1740-7494 Switzerland
Electronic Journal of Business Research Methods 1477-7029 UK
Electronic Journal of e-Government 1479-439X UK
Electronic Journal of e-Learning 1479-4403 UK
Electronic Journal of Information Systems Evaluation 1566-6379 UK
Electronic Journal of Information Systems in Developing 
Countries

1681-4835 China

Electronic Journal of Information Technology in 
Construction

1400-6529 Sweden

Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 1479-4411 UK
Electronic Library 0264-0473 UK
Electronic Markets 1019-6781 Germany
Electronic Materials Letters 1738-8090 Germany
Electronic Notes in Theoretical Computer Science 1571-0661 Netherlands
Electronic Science and Technology 1007-7820 China
Electronic Transactions on Numerical Analysis 1068-9613 USA
Electronics 2079-9292 Switzerland
Electronics &amp; Communications in Japan 1942-9533 USA
Electronics Letters 0013-5194 UK
Electronics Optics &amp; Control 1671-637X China
Electroplating &amp; Finishing 1004-227X China
Elektronika 0033-2089 Poland



Elektronika ir Elektrotechnika 1392-1215 Lithuania
Elektronnoe Modelirovanie 0204-3572 Ukraine
Empirical Software Engineering 1382-3256 Germany
Employee Relations: The International Journal 0142-5455 UK
Employee Responsibilities and Rights Journal 0892-7545 Germany
Energetika 0235-7208 Lithuania
Energetyka 0013-7294 Poland
Energies 1996-1073 Switzerland
Energy 0360-5442 Netherlands
Energy &amp; Environment 0958-305X UK
Energy &amp; Environmental Science 1754-5692 UK
Energy and Buildings 0378-7788 Netherlands
Energy Conversion and Management 0196-8904 Netherlands
Energy Economics 0140-9883 Netherlands
Energy Efficiency 1570-646X Germany
Energy Engineering: Journal of the Association of Energy 
Engineers

0199-8595 UK

Energy Exploration &amp; Exploitation 0144-5987 UK
Energy for Sustainable Development 0973-0826 Netherlands
Energy Harvesting and Systems (Materials, Mechanisms, 
Circuits and Storage)

2329-8774 Germany

Energy Policy 0301-4215 Netherlands
Energy Procedia 1876-6102 Netherlands
Energy Reports 2352-4847 Netherlands
Energy Research &amp; Social Science 2214-6296 Netherlands
Energy Science &amp; Engineering 2050-0505 USA
Energy Sources, Part A (Recovery, Utilization, and 
Environmental Effects)

1556-7036 UK

Energy Storage Materials 2405-8297 Netherlands
Energy Storage Science and Technology 2095-4239 China
Energy Strategy Reviews 2211-467X Netherlands
Energy Systems 1868-3967 Germany
Energy Technology 2194-4288 Germany
Energy, Ecology and Environment 2363-7692 Germany
Energy, Sustainability and Society 2192-0567 Germany
Engineering 2095-8099 Netherlands
Engineering &amp; Technology 1750-9637 UK
Engineering &amp; Technology Reference 2056-4007 UK
Engineering Analysis with Boundary Elements 0955-7997 Netherlands
Engineering Applications of Artificial Intelligence 0952-1976 Netherlands
Engineering Biology 2398-6182 UK
Engineering Computations 0264-4401 UK
Engineering Design Graphics Journal 0046-2012 USA
Engineering Economist 0013-791X UK
Engineering Failure Analysis 1350-6307 Netherlands
Engineering Fracture Mechanics 0013-7944 Netherlands
Engineering Geology 0013-7952 Netherlands
Engineering Industry and Life Safety 2222-5285 Russia
Engineering Insight 2230-2549 New Zealand
Engineering Journal 0125-8281 Thailand



Engineering Journal of Wuhan University 1671-8844 China
Engineering Letters 1816-093X China
Engineering Project Organization Journal 2157-3727 UK
Engineering Review 1330-9587 Croatia
Engineering Science and Technology, an International 
Journal

2215-0986 Netherlands

Engineering Structures 0141-0296 Netherlands
Engineering Transactions 0867-888X Poland
Engineering with Computers 0177-0667 Germany
Engineering, Construction and Architectural Management 0969-9988 UK

Enterprise Information Systems 1751-7575 UK
Entertainment Computing 1875-9521 Netherlands
Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 1042-2587 USA
Entropy 1099-4300 Switzerland
Environment Protection Engineering 0324-8828 Poland
Environmental Earth Sciences 1866-6280 Germany
Environmental Fluid Mechanics 1567-7419 Germany
Environmental Geochemistry and Health 0269-4042 Germany
Environmental Modelling &amp; Software 1364-8152 Netherlands
Environmental Nanotechnology, Monitoring and 
Management

2215-1532 Netherlands

Environmental Policy and Governance 1756-932X USA
Environmental Practice 1466-0466 UK
Environmental Progress &amp; Sustainable Energy 1944-7442 USA
Environmental Quality Management 1088-1913 USA
Environmental Research Letters 1748-9326 UK
Environmental Research, Engineering and Management 1392-1649 Lithuania
Environmental Science: Nano 2051-8153 UK
Environmental Science: Processes &amp; Impacts 2050-7887 UK
Environmental Science: Water Research 
&amp;Technology

2053-1400 UK

Environmental Technology 0959-3330 UK
Environmetrics 1180-4009 USA
EPJ Data Science 2193-1127 Germany
EPJ Quantum Technology 2196-0763 Germany
EPJ Techniques and Instrumentation 2195-7045 Germany
EPJ Web of Conferences 2100-014X France
Equality, Diversity and Inclusion: An International Journal 2040-7149 UK

Ergo 1802-2170 Czech Republic
Ergonomics 0014-0139 UK
Ergonomics in Design: The Quarterly of Human Factors 
Applications

1064-8046 UK

ESA Bulletin 0376-4265 Netherlands
ESAIM: Control, Optimisation and Calculus of Variations 1292-8119 France
ESAIM: Mathematical Modelling and Numerical Analysis 0764-583X France
ESAIM: Proceedings and Surveys 1270-900X France
Estuarine, Coastal and Shelf Science 0272-7714 Netherlands
Ethics and Information Technology 1388-1957 Germany



ETRI Journal 1225-6463 USA
EURO Journal on Computational Optimization 2192-4406 Germany
European Biophysics Journal 0175-7571 Germany
European Business Review 0955-534X UK
European Journal of Control 0947-3580 Netherlands
European Journal of Cross-Cultural Competence and 
Management

1758-1508 Switzerland

European Journal of Engineering Education 0304-3797 UK
European Journal of Family Business 2444-877X Netherlands
European Journal of Industrial Engineering 1751-5254 Switzerland
European Journal of Industrial Relations 0959-6801 UK
European Journal of Information Systems 0960-085X UK
European Journal of Innovation Management 1460-1060 UK
European Journal of International Management 1751-6757 Switzerland
European Journal of Law and Technology 2042-115X UK
European Journal of Marketing 0309-0566 UK
European Journal of Mechanics - A/Solids 0997-7538 Netherlands
European Journal of Mechanics - B/Fluids 0997-7546 Netherlands
European Journal of Mineralogy 0935-1221 Germany
European Journal of Operational Research 0377-2217 Netherlands
European Journal of Physics 0143-0807 UK
European Journal of Wood and Wood Products 0018-3768 Germany
European Management Review 1740-4754 USA
European Physical Journal - Applied Physics 1286-0042 France
European Physical Journal A - Hadrons and Nuclei 1434-6001 Germany
European Physical Journal B - Condensed Matter and 
Complex Systems

1434-6028 Germany

European Physical Journal C - Particles and Fields 1434-6044 Germany
European Physical Journal D - Atomic, Molecular, Optical 
and Plasma Physics

1434-6060 Germany

European Physical Journal E - Soft Matter and Biological 
Physics

1292-8941 Germany

European Physical Journal H - Historical Perspectives on 
Contemporary Physics

2102-6459 Germany

European Physical Journal Plus 2190-5444 Germany
European Physical Journal Special Topics 1951-6355 Germany
European Polymer Journal 0014-3057 Netherlands
European Research in Telemedicine/La Recherche 
Europeenne en Telemedecine

2212-764X Netherlands

European Review of Agricultural Economics 0165-1587 UK
Europhysics Letters 0295-5075 UK
Europhysics News 0531-7479 France
Evolutionary Intelligence 1864-5909 Germany
Evolving Systems 1868-6478 Germany
Experimental Astronomy 0922-6435 Germany
Experimental Heat Transfer 0891-6152 UK
Experimental Mechanics 0014-4851 Germany
Experimental Techniques 0732-8818 Germany
Experiments in Fluids 0723-4864 Germany
Expert Systems 0266-4720 USA



Expert Systems with Applications 0957-4174 Netherlands
Exposure and Health 2451-9766 Germany
Extractive Industries and Society 2214-790X Netherlands
Extreme Mechanics Letters 2352-4316 Netherlands
Facilities 0263-2772 UK
Faraday Discussions 1359-6640 UK
Fatigue &amp; Fracture of Engineering Material &amp; 
Structures

8756-758X USA

Ferroelectrics 0015-0193 UK
Ferroelectrics Letters Section 0731-5171 UK
Few-Body Systems 0177-7963 Germany
Fiber and Integrated Optics 0146-8030 UK
Fibers 2079-6439 Switzerland
Fibers and Polymers 1229-9197 Germany
Fibre Chemistry 0015-0541 Germany
Fibres &amp; Textiles in Eastern Europe 1230-3666 Poland
Finite Elements in Analysis and Design 0168-874X Netherlands
Fire and Materials 0308-0501 USA
Fire Control &amp; Command Control 1002-0640 China
Fire Safety Journal 0379-7112 Netherlands
Fire Science Reviews 2193-0414 Germany
Fire Technology 0015-2684 Germany
First Monday 1396-0466 USA
Fisheries Science 0919-9268 Germany
FlatChem 2452-2627 Netherlands
Flexible and Printed Electronics 2058-8585 UK
Flexible Services and Manufacturing Journal 1936-6582 Germany
Flow Measurement and Instrumentation 0955-5986 Netherlands
Flow, Turbulence and Combustion 1386-6184 Germany
Fluid Dynamics 0015-4628 Germany
Fluid Dynamics Research 0169-5983 UK
Fluid Phase Equilibria 0378-3812 Netherlands
Fluids 2311-5521 Switzerland
Food Analytical Methods 1936-9751 Germany
Food and Bioprocess Technology 1935-5130 Germany
Food and Bioproducts Processing 0960-3085 Netherlands
Food Biophysics 1557-1858 Germany
Food Engineering Reviews 1866-7910 Germany
Food Packaging and Shelf Life 2214-2894 Netherlands
Food Quality &amp; Safety 1092-7514 USA
Food Science and Biotechnology 1226-7708 Germany
Food Science and Technology International 1082-0132 UK
Food Security 1876-4517 Germany
Footwear Science 1942-4280 UK
Foresight 1463-6689 UK
Formal Aspects of Computing 0934-5043 Germany
Formal Methods in System Design 0925-9856 Germany
Fortschritte der Physik 0015-8208 Germany
Foundations and Trends in Accounting 1554-0642 USA



Foundations and Trends in Communications and 
Information Theory

1567-2190 USA

Foundations and Trends in Computer Graphics and Vision 1572-2740 USA

Foundations and Trends in Electronic Design Automation 1551-3939 USA

Foundations and Trends in Entrepreneurship 1551-3114 USA
Foundations and Trends in Finance 1567-2395 USA
Foundations and Trends in Human-Computer Interaction 1551-3955 USA

Foundations and Trends in Information Retrieval 1554-0669 USA
Foundations and Trends in Machine Learning 1935-8237 USA
Foundations and Trends in Marketing 1555-0753 USA
Foundations and Trends in Microeconomics 1547-9846 USA
Foundations and Trends in Optimization 2167-3888 USA
Foundations and Trends in Signal Processing 1932-8346 USA
Foundations and Trends in Systems and Control 2325-6818 USA
Foundations and Trends in Technology, Information and 
Operations Management

1571-9545 USA

Foundations and Trends in Theoretical Computer Science 1551-305X USA

Foundations and Trends in Web Science 1555-077X USA
Foundations of Computing and Decision Sciences 2300-3405 Poland
Foundations of Materials Science and Engineering 2297-8143 Switzerland
Foundations of Physics 0015-9018 Germany
Fractals 0218-348X Singapore
Frequenz 0016-1136 Germany
Friction 2223-7690 Germany
Frontiers in Energy 2095-1701 Germany
Frontiers of Chemical Science and Engineering 2095-0179 Germany
Frontiers of Computer Science 2095-2228 Germany
Frontiers of Earth Science 2095-0195 Germany
Frontiers of Environmental Science &amp; Engineering 2095-2201 Germany
Frontiers of Information Technology &amp; Electronic 
Engineering

2095-9184 Germany

Frontiers of Mechanical Engineering 2095-0233 Germany
Frontiers of Optoelectronics 2095-2759 Germany
Frontiers of Physics 2095-0462 Germany
Frontiers of Structural and Civil Engineering 2095-2430 Germany
Fuel 0016-2361 Netherlands
Fuel Cells 1615-6846 Germany
Fuel Processing Technology 0378-3820 Netherlands
Fuji Electric Review 0429-8284 Japan
Fujikura Giho 0912-2761 Japan
Fujikura Technical Review 0388-225X Japan
Fujitsu Scientific and Technical Journal 0016-2523 Japan
Fukuoka University Review of Technological Sciences 0285-2799 Japan
Fullerenes, Nanotubes and Carbon Nanostructures 1536-383X UK
Functional Materials Letters 1793-6047 Singapore
Fundamenta Informaticae 0169-2968 Netherlands



Furukawa Review 0429-9159 Japan
Fusion Engineering and Design 0920-3796 Netherlands
Future Computing and Informatics Journal 2314-7288 Netherlands
Future Generation Computer Systems 0167-739X Netherlands
Future Internet 1999-5903 Switzerland
Fuzzy Information and Engineering 1616-8658 Netherlands
Fuzzy Optimization and Decision Making 1568-4539 Germany
Fuzzy Sets and Systems 0165-0114 Netherlands
Galaxies 2075-4434 Switzerland
Galilean Electrodynamics 1047-4811 USA
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Macromolecular Bioscience 1616-5187 Germany
Macromolecular Chemistry and Physics 1022-1352 Germany
Macromolecular Materials and Engineering 1438-7492 Germany
Macromolecular Rapid Communications 1022-1336 Germany
Macromolecular Reaction Engineering 1862-832X Germany
Macromolecular Research 1598-5032 Germany
Macromolecular Symposia 1022-1360 Germany
Macromolecular Theory and Simulations 1022-1344 Germany
Magnetic Resonance Imaging 0730-725X Netherlands
Magnetic Resonance In Chemistry 0749-1581 USA
Magnetic Resonance in Medicine 0740-3194 USA
Magnetic Resonance Materials in Physics, Biology and 
Medicine

0968-5243 Germany

Magnetochemistry 2312-7481 Switzerland
Malaysian Journal of Computer Science 0127-9084 Malaysia
Management and Production Engineering Review 2082-1344 Poland
Management Decision 0025-1747 UK
Management of Environmental Quality: An International 
Journal

1477-7835 UK

Management Research Review 2040-8269 UK
Managerial Auditing Journal 0268-6902 UK
Manufacturing Letters 2213-8463 Netherlands
Manufacturing Technology 1213-2489 Czech Republic
Marine and Petroleum Geology 0264-8172 Netherlands
Marine Geology 0025-3227 Netherlands
Marine Geophysical Research 0025-3235 Germany
Marine Structures 0951-8339 Netherlands
Marine Systems &amp; Ocean Technology 1679-396X Germany
Maritime Economics &amp; Logistics 1479-2931 UK
Marketing Intelligence &amp; Planning 0263-4503 UK
Maszyny Elektryczne - Zeszyty Problemowe 0239-3646 Poland
MATEC Web of Conferences 2261-236X France



Materials 1996-1944 Switzerland
Materials &amp; Design 0264-1275 Netherlands
Materials and Corrosion 0947-5117 Germany
Materials and Geoenvironment 1854-7400 Slovenia
Materials and Manufacturing Processes 1042-6914 UK
Materials and Structures 1359-5997 Germany
Materials Characterization 1044-5803 Netherlands
Materials Chemistry and Physics 0254-0584 Netherlands
Materials Chemistry Frontiers 2052-1537 UK
Materials Discovery 2352-9245 Netherlands
Materials For Renewable and Sustainable Energy 2194-1459 Germany
Materials Horizons 2051-6347 UK
Materials Letters 0167-577X Netherlands
Materials Performance and Characterization 2379-1365 USA
Materials Physics and Mechanics 1605-2730 Russia
Materials Research Bulletin 0025-5408 Netherlands
Materials Research Express 2053-1591 UK
Materials Research Innovations 1432-8917 UK
Materials Science and Applied Chemistry 2255-8713 Latvia
Materials Science and Engineering: A (Structural 
Materials: Properties, Microstructure and Processing)

0921-5093 Netherlands

Materials Science and Engineering: B (Advanced 
Functional Solid-State Materials)

0921-5107 Netherlands

Materials Science and Engineering: C (Materials for 
Biological Applications)

0928-4931 Netherlands

Materials Science and Engineering: R: Reports 0927-796X Netherlands
Materials Science and Technology 0267-0836 UK
Materials Science Forum 0255-5476 Switzerland
Materials Science in Semiconductor Processing 1369-8001 Netherlands
Materials Science-Poland 2083-134X Poland
Materials Technology 1066-7857 UK
Materials Today 1369-7021 Netherlands
Materials Today Chemistry 2468-5194 Netherlands
Materials Today Energy 2468-6069 Netherlands
Materials Today: Proceedings 2214-7853 Netherlands
Materialwissenschaft und Werkstofftechnik 0933-5137 Germany
Materiaux &amp; Techniques 0032-6895 France
Mathematical &amp; Computational Applications 1300-686X Switzerland
Mathematical and Computer Modelling of Dynamical 
Systems

1387-3954 UK

Mathematical Finance 0960-1627 USA
Mathematical Logic Quarterly 0942-5616 Germany
Mathematical Methods in the Applied Sciences 0170-4214 USA
Mathematical Methods of Operations Research 1432-2994 Germany
Mathematical Modelling in Civil Engineering 2066-6934 Romania
Mathematical Modelling of Natural Phenomena 0973-5348 France
Mathematical Models and Computer Simulations 2070-0482 Germany
Mathematical Physics, Analysis and Geometry 1385-0172 Germany
Mathematical Problems in Engineering 1024-123X UK
Mathematical Social Sciences 0165-4896 Netherlands



Mathematical Structures in Computer Science 0960-1295 UK
Mathematics and Computers in Simulation 0378-4754 Netherlands
Mathematics and Mechanics of Solids 1081-2865 UK
Mathematics in Computer Science 1661-8270 Germany
Mauerwerk - European Journal of Masonry 1432-3427 Germany
Measurement 0263-2241 Netherlands
Measurement and Control 0020-2940 UK
Measurement Automation Monitoring 2450-2855 Poland
Measurement Science and Technology 0957-0233 UK
Measurement Science Review 1335-8871 Slovakia
Measurement Techniques 0543-1972 Germany
Measuring Business Excellence 1368-3047 UK
MECCA Journal of Middle European Construction and 
Design of Cars

1804-9338 Slovakia

Meccanica 0025-6455 Germany
Mechanical Systems and Signal Processing 0888-3270 Netherlands
Mechanics &amp; Industry 2257-7777 France
Mechanics of Advanced Materials and Modern Processes 2198-7874 Germany

Mechanics of Advanced Materials and Structures 1537-6494 UK
Mechanics of Composite Materials 0191-5665 Germany
Mechanics of Materials 0167-6636 Netherlands
Mechanics of Solids 0025-6544 Germany
Mechanics of Time-Dependent Materials 1385-2000 Germany
Mechanics Research Communications 0093-6413 Netherlands
Mechanika 1392-1207 Lithuania
Mechanism and Machine Theory 0094-114X Netherlands
Mechatronics 0957-4158 Netherlands
Mechatronics, Automation and Control 1684-6427 Russia
Medical &amp; Biological Engineering &amp; Computing 0140-0118 Germany

Medical Engineering &amp; Physics 1350-4533 Netherlands
Medical Image Analysis 1361-8415 Netherlands
Medical Physics 0094-2405 USA
Mediterranean Journal of Computers and Networks 1744-2397 UK
Mediterranean Journal of Electronics and 
Communications

1744-2400 UK

Mediterranean Journal of Measurement and Control 1743-9310 UK
Mehran University Research Journal of Engineering and 
Technology

0254-7821 Pakistan

Membranes 2077-0375 Switzerland
Memetic Computing 1865-9284 Germany
Memoirs of the Faculty of Engineering, Osaka City 
University

0078-6659 Japan

Memoirs of the Faculty of Engineering, University of 
Miyazaki

0540-4924 Japan

Memoirs of the Tohoku Institute of Technology, Series I 
(Science and Engineering)

0285-3817 Japan

Metabolic Engineering Communications 2214-0301 Netherlands
Metal Powder Report 0026-0657 Netherlands



Metallofizika i Noveishie Tekhnologii 1024-1809 Ukraine
Metallurgical and Materials Transactions A 1073-5623 Germany
Metallurgical and Materials Transactions B 1073-5615 Germany
Metallurgical Industry Automation 1000-7059 China
Metallurgical Research &amp; Technology 2271-3646 France
Metallurgist 0026-0894 Germany
Metals 2075-4701 Switzerland
Metals and Materials International 1598-9623 Germany
Meteoritics &amp; Planetary Science 1086-9379 USA
Meteorological Applications 1350-4827 USA
Meteorologische Zeitschrift 0941-2948 Germany
Meteorology and Atmospheric Physics 0177-7971 Germany
Methodology and Computing in Applied Probability 1387-5841 Germany
Methods and Applications in Fluorescence 2050-6120 UK
Methods in Oceanography 2211-1220 Netherlands
Metroeconomica 0026-1386 USA
Metrologia 0026-1394 UK
Metrology and Measurement Systems 2300-1941 Poland
MHD Supply Chain Solutions 1445-0801 Australia
Micro &amp; Nano Letters 1750-0443 UK
Micro and Nano Systems Letters 2213-9621 Germany
Microarrays 2076-3905 Switzerland
Microelectronic Engineering 0167-9317 Netherlands
Microelectronics 1004-3365 China
Microelectronics International 1356-5362 UK
Microelectronics Journal 0026-2692 Netherlands
Microelectronics Reliability 0026-2714 Netherlands
Microfluidics and Nanofluidics 1613-4982 Germany
Microgravity Science and Technology 0938-0108 Germany
Micromachines 2072-666X Switzerland
Micromotors 1001-6848 China
Micron 0968-4328 Netherlands
Micronanoelectronic Technology 1671-4776 China
Microporous and Mesoporous Materials 1387-1811 Netherlands
Microprocessors and Microsystems 0141-9331 Netherlands
Microscope 0026-282X USA
Microscopy 2050-5698 UK
Microscopy and Microanalysis 1431-9276 UK
Microsystem Technologies 0946-7076 Germany
Microsystems &amp; Nanoengineering 2055-7434 UK
Microwave and Optical Technology Letters 0895-2477 USA
Microwave Review 1450-5835 Serbia
Minds and Machines 0924-6495 Germany
Mine Water and the Environment 1025-9112 Germany
Mineral Processing and Extractive Metallurgy 0371-9553 UK
Mineral Processing and Extractive Metallurgy Review 0882-7508 UK
Mineralogical Magazine 1471-8022 UK
Mineralogy and Petrology 0930-0708 Germany
Minerals 2075-163X Switzerland
Minerals Engineering 0892-6875 Netherlands



Mitsubishi Electric Advance 1345-3041 Japan
Mitsui Zosen Technical Review 0026-6825 Japan
Mobile Information Systems 1574-017X UK
Mobile Networks and Applications 1383-469X Germany
Modeling, Identification and Control 0332-7353 Norway
Modelling and Simulation in Engineering 1687-5591 UK
Modelling and Simulation in Materials Science and 
Engineering

0965-0393 UK

Modern Applied Physics 2095-6223 China
Modern Physics Letters A 0217-7323 Singapore
Modern Physics Letters B 0217-9849 Singapore
Molecular Astrophysics 2405-6758 Netherlands
Molecular Biotechnology 1073-6085 Germany
Molecular Crystals and Liquid Crystals 1542-1406 UK
Molecular Physics 0026-8976 UK
Molecular Systems Design &amp; Engineering 2058-9689 UK
Monthly Notices of the Royal Astronomical Society 0035-8711 UK
Monthly Notices of the Royal Astronomical Society: 
Letters

1745-3933 UK

Monthly Weather Review 0027-0644 USA
Moscow University Computational Mathematics and 
Cybernetics

0278-6419 Germany

Moscow University Geology Bulletin 0145-8752 Germany
Moscow University Mechanics Bulletin 0027-1330 Germany
Moscow University Physics Bulletin 0027-1349 Germany
Motion Imaging Journal 1545-0279 USA
Multibody System Dynamics 1384-5640 Germany
Multidimensional Systems and Signal Processing 0923-6082 Germany
Multidiscipline Modeling in Materials and Structures 1573-6105 UK
Multimedia Systems 0942-4962 Germany
Multimedia Tools and Applications 1380-7501 Germany
Multiphase Science and Technology 0276-1459 USA
mUX: The Journal of Mobile User Experience 2196-873X Germany
Nano 1793-2920 Singapore
Nano Communication Networks 1878-7789 Netherlands
Nano Energy 2211-2855 Netherlands
Nano Futures 2399-1984 UK
Nano Hybrids and Composites 2297-3370 Switzerland
Nano Research 1998-0124 Germany
Nano Science &amp; Nano Technology: An Indian Journal 0974-7494 India

Nano Today 1748-0132 Netherlands
NanoBioImaging 2299-3150 Poland
NanoEthics 1871-4757 Germany
Nanofabrication 2299-680X Poland
NanoImpact 2452-0748 Netherlands
Nanomaterials 2079-4991 Switzerland
Nanomedicine: Nanotechnology, Biology and Medicine 1549-9634 Netherlands
Nano-Micro Letters 2311-6706 Germany
Nanophotonics 2192-8606 Germany



Nanoscale 2040-3364 UK
Nanoscale and Microscale Thermophysical Engineering 1556-7265 UK
Nanoscale Horizons 2055-6756 UK
Nanoscale Systems: Mathematical Modeling, Theory and 
Applications

2299-3290 Poland

Nano-Structures &amp; Nano-Objects 2352-507X Netherlands
Nanotechnology 0957-4484 UK
Nanotechnology and Precision Engineering 1672-6030 China
Nanotechnology Perceptions 1660-6795 Switzerland
Nanotechnology Reviews 2191-9089 Germany
National Institute Economic Review 0027-9501 UK
Natural Computing 1567-7818 Germany
Natural Gas &amp; Electricity 1545-7893 USA
Natural Gas Industry 1000-0976 China
Natural Gas Industry B 2352-8540 Netherlands
Natural Hazards 0921-030X Germany
Natural Hazards Review 1527-6988 USA
Natural Language Engineering 1351-3249 UK
Natural Resource Modeling 0890-8575 USA
Nature 0028-0836 UK
Nature Chemistry 1755-4330 UK
Nature Climate Change 1758-678X UK
Nature Communications 2041-1723 UK
Nature Energy 2058-7546 UK
Nature Geoscience 1752-0894 UK
Nature Materials 1476-1122 UK
Nature Nanotechnology 1748-3387 UK
Nature Photonics 1749-4885 UK
Nature Physics 1745-2473 UK
Nature Reviews Materials 2058-8437 UK
Naval Research Logistics 0894-069X USA
Navigation 0028-1522 USA
NDT&amp;E International 0963-8695 Netherlands
NEA News 1605-9581 France
NEC Technical Journal 0285-4139 Japan
NED University Journal of Research 1023-3873 Pakistan
Netsu Sokutei 0386-2615 Japan
Network Modeling Analysis in Health Informatics and 
Bioinformatics

2192-6662 Germany

Network Security 1353-4858 Netherlands
Networks 0028-3045 USA
Neural Computation 0899-7667 USA
Neural Computing and Applications 0941-0643 Germany
Neural Network World 1210-0552 Czech Republic
Neural Networks 0893-6080 Netherlands
Neural Processing Letters 1370-4621 Germany
Neurocomputers: Development and Application 1999-8554 Russia
Neurocomputing 0925-2312 Netherlands
Neurophotonics 2329-423X USA
Neutron News 1044-8632 UK



New Astronomy 1384-1076 Netherlands
New Astronomy Reviews 1387-6473 Netherlands
New Carbon Materials 1872-5805 Netherlands
New Generation Computing 0288-3635 Germany
New Journal of Physics 1367-2630 UK
New Physics: Sae Mulli 0374-4914 South Korea
New Review of Academic Librarianship 1361-4533 UK
New Review of Hypermedia and Multimedia 1361-4568 UK
New Review of Information Networking 1361-4576 UK
New Scientist 0262-4079 Netherlands
New Technology, Work and Employment 0268-1072 USA
New Zealand Journal of Geology &amp; Geophysics 0028-8306 UK
News of Kazakhstan Science 1560-5655 Kazakhstan
NMR in Biomedicine 0952-3480 USA
Noise &amp; Vibration Worldwide 0957-4565 UK
Nondestructive Testing and Evaluation 1058-9759 UK
Nonlinear Analysis: Hybrid Systems 1751-570X Netherlands
Nonlinear Analysis: Modelling and Control 1392-5113 Lithuania
Nonlinear Analysis: Real World Applications 1468-1218 Netherlands
Nonlinear Analysis: Theory, Methods &amp; Applications 0362-546X Netherlands

Nonlinear Dynamics 0924-090X Germany
Nonlinear Engineering. Modeling and Application 2192-8010 Germany
Nonlinearity 0951-7715 UK
Notre Dame Journal of Formal Logic 0029-4527 USA
Novel Superconducting Materials 2299-3193 Poland
NPG Asia Materials 1884-4057 UK
npj Clean Water 2059-7037 UK
npj Computational Materials 2057-3960 UK
npj Microgravity 2373-8065 UK
npj Pollution Control 2059-318X UK
npj Quantum Information 2056-6387 UK
NRIAG Journal of Astronomy and Geophysics 2090-9977 Netherlands
NTT Technical Review 1348-3447 Japan
Nuclear and Particle Physics Proceedings 2405-6014 Netherlands
Nuclear Data Sheets 0090-3752 Netherlands
Nuclear Energy and Technology 2452-3038 Netherlands
Nuclear Engineering and Design 0029-5493 Netherlands
Nuclear Engineering and Technology 1738-5733 Netherlands
Nuclear Fusion 0029-5515 UK
Nuclear Instruments and Methods in Physics Research, 
Section A (Accelerators, Spectrometers, Detectors and 
Associated Equipment)

0168-9002 Netherlands

Nuclear Instruments and Methods in Physics Research, 
Section B (Beam Interactions with Materials and Atoms)

0168-583X Netherlands

Nuclear Materials and Energy 2352-1791 Netherlands
Nuclear Physics A 0375-9474 Netherlands
Nuclear Physics B 0550-3213 Netherlands
Nuclear Physics News 1061-9127 UK



Nuclear Science and Techniques 1001-8042 Germany
Nukleonika 0029-5922 Poland
Numerical Algorithms 1017-1398 Germany
Numerical Analysis and Applications 1995-4239 Germany
Numerical Heat Transfer, Part A (Applications) 1040-7782 UK
Numerical Heat Transfer, Part B (Fundamentals) 1040-7790 UK
Numerical Methods and Programming. Advanced 
Computing

0507-5386 Russia

Nuovo Cimento C 2037-4909 Italy
Occupational Ergonomics 1359-9364 Netherlands
Ocean &amp; Coastal Management 0964-5691 Netherlands
Ocean Dynamics 1616-7341 Germany
Ocean Engineering 0029-8018 Netherlands
Ocean Modelling 1463-5003 Netherlands
Ocean Science Journal 1738-5261 Germany
Oceanologia 0078-3234 Netherlands
Oceanology 0001-4370 Germany
OIAZ Oesterreichische Ingenieur- und Architekten-
Zeitschrift

0721-9415 Austria

Olympiads in Informatics 1822-7732 Lithuania
Omega 0305-0483 Netherlands
On the Horizon 1074-8121 UK
Online Information Review 1468-4527 UK
Online Social Networks and Media 2468-6964 Netherlands
Opec Energy Review 1753-0229 USA
Open Geosciences 2391-5447 Poland
Open Physics 2391-5471 Poland
Open Systems &amp; Information Dynamics 1230-1612 Singapore
OpenNano 2352-9520 Netherlands
Operations Research and Decisions 2081-8858 Poland
Operations Research for Health Care 2211-6923 Netherlands
Operations Research Letters 0167-6377 Netherlands
Operations Research Perspectives 2214-7160 Netherlands
Opsearch 0030-3887 Germany
Optical and Quantum Electronics 0306-8919 Germany
Optical Engineering 0091-3286 USA
Optical Fiber Technology: Materials, Devices and Systems 1068-5200 Netherlands

Optical Materials 0925-3467 Netherlands
Optical Review 1340-6000 Germany
Optical Switching and Networking 1573-4277 Netherlands
Optics &amp; Laser Technology 0030-3992 Netherlands
Optics and Lasers in Engineering 0143-8166 Netherlands
Optics and Precision Engineering 1004-924X China
Optics and Spectroscopy 0030-400X Germany
Optics Communications 0030-4018 Netherlands
Optik 0030-4026 Netherlands
Optimal Control Applications and Methods 0143-2087 USA
Optimization and Engineering 1389-4420 Germany
Optimization Letters 1862-4472 Germany



Optimization Methods and Software 1055-6788 UK
Optoelectronics Letters 1673-1905 Germany
Opto-Electronics Review 1230-3402 Netherlands
Optoelectronics, Instrumentation and Data Processing 8756-6990 Germany
Optofluidics, Microfluidics and Nanofluidics 2300-7435 Poland
OR Spectrum 0171-6468 Germany
Ordnance Industry Automation 1006-1576 China
Organic Electronics. Materials, Physics, Chemistry and 
Applications

1566-1199 Netherlands

Organic Photonics and Photovoltaics 2299-3177 Poland
Organizacija 1581-1832 Slovenia
Organization, Technology and Management in 
Construction: An International Journal

1847-6228 Croatia

Oriental Journal of Computer Science and Technology 0974-6471 India
ORiON 0259-191X South Africa
Oxidation of Metals 0030-770X Germany
Pacific Science Review A: Natural Science and Engineering 2405-8823 Netherlands

Packaging Technology and Science 0894-3214 USA
P-Adic Numbers, Ultrametric Analysis and Applications 2070-0466 Germany
Paladyn, Journal of Behavioral Robotics 2081-4836 Poland
Palaeoworld 1871-174X Netherlands
Paleoceanography 0883-8305 USA
Parallel Computing 0167-8191 Netherlands
Parallel Processing Letters 0129-6264 Singapore
Particle &amp; Particle Systems Characterization 0934-0866 Germany
Particulate Science and Technology 0272-6351 UK
Paton Welding Journal 0957-798X Ukraine
Pattern Recognition 0031-3203 Netherlands
Pattern Recognition and Image Analysis 1054-6618 Germany
Pattern Recognition Letters 0167-8655 Netherlands
Peer-to-Peer Networking and Applications 1936-6442 Germany
Peptide Science 1097-0282 USA
Performance Evaluation 0166-5316 Netherlands
Performance Improvement Quarterly 0898-5952 USA
Performance Measurement and Metrics 1467-8047 UK
Permafrost and Periglacial Processes 1045-6740 USA
Personal and Ubiquitous Computing 1617-4909 Germany
Personnel Review 0048-3486 UK
Perspectivas em Ciencia da Informacao 1413-9936 Brazil
Pervasive and Mobile Computing 1574-1192 Netherlands
Petroleum 2405-6561 Netherlands
Petroleum Chemistry 0965-5441 Germany
Petroleum Exploration and Development 1876-3804 Netherlands
Petroleum Science 1672-5107 Germany
Petroleum Science and Technology 1091-6466 UK
Pharmaceutical Research 0724-8741 Germany
Pharmaceuticals Policy and Law 1389-2827 Netherlands
Phase Transitions 0141-1594 UK
Philosophical Magazine 1478-6435 UK



Philosophical Magazine Letters 0950-0839 UK
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society A 
(Mathematical, Physical &amp; Engineering Sciences)

1364-503X UK

Photoacoustics 2213-5979 Netherlands
Photogrammetric Record 0031-868X USA
Photonic Network Communications 1387-974X Germany
Photonic Sensors 1674-9251 Germany
Photonics 2304-6732 Switzerland
Photonics and Nanostructures - Fundamentals and 
Applications

1569-4410 Netherlands

Photosynthesis Research 0166-8595 Germany
Physica A: Statistical Mechanics and its Applications 0378-4371 Netherlands
Physica B: Condensed Matter 0921-4526 Netherlands
Physica C: Superconductivity and its Applications 0921-4534 Netherlands
Physica D: Nonlinear Phenomena 0167-2789 Netherlands
Physica E: Low-dimensional Systems and Nanostructures 1386-9477 Netherlands

Physica Scripta 0031-8949 UK
Physica Scripta T 0031-8949 UK
Physica Status Solidi (RRL) - Rapid Research Letters 1862-6254 Germany
Physica Status Solidi A - Applications and Materials 
Science

1862-6300 Germany

Physica Status Solidi B - Basic Solid State Physics 0370-1972 Germany
Physica Status Solidi C - Current Topics in Solid State 
Physics

1862-6351 Germany

Physical Biology 1478-3975 UK
Physical Chemistry Chemical Physics 1463-9076 UK
Physical Communication 1874-4907 Netherlands
Physical Mesomechanics 1029-9599 Germany
Physical Review A 2469-9926 USA
Physical Review Accelerators and Beams 2469-9888 USA
Physical Review Applied 2331-7019 USA
Physical Review B 2469-9950 USA
Physical Review C 2469-9985 USA
Physical Review D 2470-0010 USA
Physical Review E 2470-0045 USA
Physical Review Fluids 2469-990X USA
Physical Review Letters 0031-9007 USA
Physical Review Materials 2475-9953 USA
Physical Review Physics Education Research 2469-9896 USA
Physical Review X 2160-3308 USA
Physical Sciences Reviews 2365-659X Germany
Physics 1943-2879 USA
Physics and Chemistry of Glasses: European Journal of 
Glass Science and Technology Part B

1753-3562 UK

Physics and Chemistry of Liquids 0031-9104 UK
Physics and Chemistry of the Earth 1474-7065 Netherlands
Physics Education 0031-9120 UK
Physics in Medicine 2352-4510 Netherlands
Physics in Medicine and Biology 0031-9155 UK



Physics in Perspective 1422-6944 Germany
Physics Letters A 0375-9601 Netherlands
Physics Letters B 0370-2693 Netherlands
Physics of Atomic Nuclei 1063-7788 Germany
Physics of Fluids 1070-6631 USA
Physics of Metals and Metallography 0031-918X Germany
Physics of Plasmas 1070-664X USA
Physics of the Dark Universe 2212-6864 Netherlands
Physics of the Earth and Planetary Interiors 0031-9201 Netherlands
Physics of the Solid State 1063-7834 Germany
Physics of Wave Phenomena 1541-308X Germany
Physics Procedia 1875-3892 Netherlands
Physics Reports 0370-1573 Netherlands
Physics Research International 2090-2220 UK
Physics Teacher 0031-921X USA
Physics Today 0031-9228 USA
Physics World 2058-7058 UK
Physics-Uspekhi 1063-7869 UK
Physiological Measurement 0967-3334 UK
Pigment &amp; Resin Technology 0369-9420 UK
Planetary and Space Science 0032-0633 Netherlands
Plant Biotechnology Reports 1863-5466 Germany
Plant Breeding 0179-9541 USA
Plant Engineer 0032-0838 UK
Plasma Chemistry and Plasma Processing 0272-4324 Germany
Plasma Physics and Controlled Fusion 0741-3335 UK
Plasma Physics Reports 1063-780X Germany
Plasma Processes and Polymers 1612-8850 Germany
Plasma Science and Technology 1009-0630 UK
Plasma Sources Science and Technology 0963-0252 UK
Plasmonics 1557-1955 Germany
Plastics, Rubber and Composites 1465-8011 UK
Polar Research 0800-0395 Sweden
Polar Science 1873-9652 Netherlands
Polish Journal of Chemical Technology 1899-4741 Poland
Polish Journal of Medical Physics and Engineering 1898-0309 Poland
Polish Maritime Research 2083-7429 Poland
Polymer 0032-3861 Netherlands
Polymer Bulletin 0170-0839 Germany
Polymer Chemistry 1759-9954 UK
Polymer Composites 0272-8397 USA
Polymer Engineering &amp; Science 0032-3888 USA
Polymer Journal 0032-3896 UK
Polymer Reviews 1558-3724 UK
Polymer Testing 0142-9418 Netherlands
Polymer-Plastics Technology and Engineering 0360-2559 UK
Polymers 2073-4360 Switzerland
Polymers for Advanced Technologies 1042-7147 USA
Powder Diffraction 0885-7156 UK
Powder Metallurgy 0032-5899 UK



Powder Metallurgy and Metal Ceramics 1068-1302 Germany
Powder Technology 0032-5910 Netherlands
Power Technology and Engineering 1570-145X Germany
Prace Instytutu Elektrotechniki 0032-6216 Poland
Practical Wireless 0141-0857 UK
Practice Periodical on Structural Design and Construction 1084-0680 USA

Prague Bulletin of Mathematical Linguistics 1804-0462 Czech Republic
Pramana - Journal of Physics 0304-4289 Germany
Precambrian Research 0301-9268 Netherlands
Precision Agriculture 1385-2256 Germany
Precision Engineering 0141-6359 Netherlands
Premises &amp; Facilities Management 0965-4739 UK
Presence. Teleoperators and Virtual Environments 1054-7460 USA
Probabilistic Engineering Mechanics 0266-8920 Netherlands
Problems of Information Transmission 0032-9460 Germany
Procedia CIRP 2212-8271 Netherlands
Procedia Computer Science 1877-0509 Netherlands
Procedia Earth and Planetary Science 1878-5220 Netherlands
Procedia Engineering 1877-7058 Netherlands
Procedia IUTAM 2210-9838 Netherlands
Procedia Manufacturing 2351-9789 Netherlands
Procedia Structural Integrity 2452-3216 Netherlands
Procedia Technology 2212-0173 Netherlands
Proceedings in Applied Mathematics and Mechanics 1617-7061 Germany
Proceedings of the ACM on Human-Computer Interaction 2573-0142 USA

Proceedings of the ACM on Interactive, Mobile, Wearable 
and Ubiquitous Technologies

2474-9567 USA

Proceedings of the ACM on Measurement and Analysis of 
Computing Systems

2476-1249 USA

Proceedings of the Association for Information Science 
and Technology

2373-9231 USA

Proceedings of the Combustion Institute 1540-7489 Netherlands
Proceedings of the CSU-EPSA 1003-8930 China
Proceedings of the Estonian Academy of Sciences 1736-6046 Estonia
Proceedings of the Geologists’ Association 0016-7878 Netherlands
Proceedings of the Human Factors and Ergonomics 
Society Annual Meeting

1541-9312 UK

Proceedings of the IEEE 0018-9219 USA
Proceedings of the Indian National Science Academy 0370-0046 India
Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part A (Journal of Power and Energy)

0957-6509 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part B (Journal of Engineering Manufacture)

0954-4054 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part C (Journal of Mechanical Engineering Science)

0954-4062 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part D (Journal of Automobile Engineering)

0954-4070 UK



Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part E (Journal of Process Mechanical Engineering)

0954-4089 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part F (Journal of Rail and Rapid Transit)

0954-4097 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part G (Journal of Aerospace Engineering)

0954-4100 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part H (Journal of Engineering in Medicine)

0954-4119 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part I (Journal of Systems and Control Engineering)

0959-6518 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part J (Journal of Engineering Tribology)

1350-6501 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part K (Journal of Multi-Body Dynamics)

1464-4193 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part L (Journal of Materials: Design and Applications)

1464-4207 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part M (Journal of Engineering for the Maritime 
Environment)

1475-0902 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part N (Journal of Nanoengineering and Nanosystems)

2397-7914 UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part O (Journal of Risk and Reliability)

1748-006X UK

Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part P (Journal of Sports Engineering and Technology)

1754-3371 UK

Proceedings of the Japan Academy, Series B (Physical and 
Biological Sciences)

0386-2208 Japan

Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences of the 
United States of America

0027-8424 USA

Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences, India 
Section A: Physical Sciences

0369-8203 Germany

Proceedings of the Royal Society A (Mathematical, 
Physical and Engineering Sciences)

1364-5021 UK

Proceedings of the Royal Society of Edinburgh, Section A 
(Mathematics)

0308-2105 UK

Proceedings of the SPIE 0277-786X USA
Proceedings of the SPIE - Progress in Biomedical Optics 
and Imaging

1605-7422 USA

Proceedings on Privacy Enhancing Technologies 2299-0984 USA
Process Automation Instrumentation 1000-0380 China
Process Safety and Environmental Protection 0957-5820 Netherlands
Process Safety Progress 1066-8527 USA
Processes 2227-9717 Switzerland
Production and Operations Management 1059-1478 USA
Production Engineering - Research and Development 0944-6524 Germany
Production Planning &amp; Control. The Management of 
Operations

0953-7287 UK

Professional Engineering 0953-6639 UK
Program 0033-0337 UK
Programming and Computer Software 0361-7688 Germany



Progress in Aerospace Sciences 0376-0421 Netherlands
Progress in Artificial Intelligence 2192-6352 Germany
Progress in Biophysics &amp; Molecular Biology 0079-6107 Netherlands
Progress in Computational Fluid Dynamics 1468-4349 Switzerland
Progress in Crystal Growth and Characterization of 
Materials

0960-8974 Netherlands

Progress In Electromagnetics Research 1070-4698 USA
Progress In Electromagnetics Research B 1937-6472 USA
Progress In Electromagnetics Research C 1937-8718 USA
Progress In Electromagnetics Research Letters 1937-6480 USA
Progress In Electromagnetics Research M 1937-8726 USA
Progress in Energy and Combustion Science 0360-1285 Netherlands
Progress in Materials Science 0079-6425 Netherlands
Progress in Natural Science: Materials International 1002-0071 Netherlands
Progress in Nuclear Energy 0149-1970 Netherlands
Progress in Nuclear Magnetic Resonance Spectroscopy 0079-6565 Netherlands
Progress in Oceanography 0079-6611 Netherlands
Progress in Particle and Nuclear Physics 0146-6410 Netherlands
Progress in Photovoltaics: Research and Applications 1062-7995 USA
Progress in Physics 1555-5534 USA
Progress in Quantum Electronics 0079-6727 Netherlands
Progress in Solid State Chemistry 0079-6786 Netherlands
Progress in Surface Science 0079-6816 Netherlands
Progress of Cryogenics and Isotopes Separation 1582-2575 Romania
Progress of Theoretical and Experimental Physics 2050-3911 UK
Propellants, Explosives, Pyrotechnics 0721-3115 Germany
Propulsion and Power Research 2212-540X Netherlands
Protection of Metals and Physical Chemistry of Surfaces 2070-2051 Germany

Proteins: Structure, Function, and Bioinformatics 0887-3585 USA
Przeglad Elektrotechniczny 0033-2097 Poland
Przeglad Telekomunikacyjny + Wiadomosci 
Telekomunikacyjne

1230-3496 Poland

Publications of the Astronomical Society of Japan 0004-6264 UK
Publications of the Astronomical Society of the Pacific 1538-3873 UK
Pure and Applied Geophysics 0033-4553 Germany
Qualitative Market Research: An International Journal 1352-2752 UK
Qualitative Research in Organizations and Management: 
An International Journal

1746-5648 UK

Quality and Reliability Engineering International 0748-8017 USA
Quality Engineering 0898-2112 UK
Quality World 1352-8769 UK
Quanta 1314-7374 Bulgaria
Quantum Electronics 1063-7818 UK
Quantum Information Processing 1570-0755 Germany
Quantum Measurements and Quantum Metrology 2299-114X Poland
Quantum Science and Technology 2058-9565 UK
Quarry Management 0950-9526 UK
Quarterly Journal of Mechanics and Applied Mathematics 0033-5614 UK



Quarterly Journal of the Royal Meteorological Society 0035-9009 USA
Quaternary Geochronology 1871-1014 Netherlands
Quaternary International 1040-6182 Netherlands
Quaternary Research 0033-5894 Netherlands
Quaternary Science Reviews 0277-3791 Netherlands
R&amp;D Management 0033-6807 USA
Radiation and Environmental Biophysics 0301-634X Germany
Radiation Effects and Defects in Solids 1042-0150 UK
Radiation Measurements 1350-4487 Netherlands
Radiation Physics and Chemistry 0969-806X Netherlands
Radiation Protection Dosimetry 0144-8420 UK
Radio Science 0048-6604 USA
Radiochimica Acta 0033-8230 Germany
Radioelectronics and Communications Systems 0735-2727 Germany
Radioengineering 1210-2512 Czech Republic
Radioengineering and Telecommunications Systems 2221-2574 Russia
Radiological Physics and Technology 1865-0333 Germany
Radiophysics and Quantum Electronics 0033-8443 Germany
Radioprotection 0033-8451 France
RAI Revista de Administracao e Inovacao 1809-2039 Netherlands
Railway Computer Application 1005-8451 China
RAIRO - Operations Research 0399-0559 France
RAIRO - Theoretical Informatics and Applications 0988-3754 France
Rand Journal of Economics 0741-6261 USA
Random Operators and Stochastic Equations 0926-6364 Germany
Random Structures &amp; Algorithms 1042-9832 USA
Rapid Prototyping Journal 1355-2546 UK
Rare Metal Materials and Engineering 1875-5372 Netherlands
Rare Metals 1001-0521 Germany
REACH - Reviews in Human Space Exploration 2352-3093 Netherlands
Reaction Chemistry &amp; Engineering 2058-9689 UK
Real-Time Systems 0922-6443 Germany
ReCALL 0958-3440 UK
Records Management Journal 0956-5698 UK
Recyclable Catalysis 2300-3561 Poland
Reference Services Review 0090-7324 UK
Refractories and Industrial Ceramics 1083-4877 Germany
REGE - Revista de Gestao 1809-2276 Netherlands
Regenerative Biomaterials 2056-3418 UK
Regular and Chaotic Dynamics 1560-3547 Germany
Reinforced Plastics 0034-3617 Netherlands
Reliability Engineering &amp; System Safety 0951-8320 Netherlands
Remediation 1051-5658 USA
Remote Sensing 2072-4292 Switzerland
Remote Sensing Applications: Society and Environment 2352-9385 Netherlands
Remote Sensing Letters 2150-704X UK
Remote Sensing of Environment 0034-4257 Netherlands
Renewable &amp; Sustainable Energy Reviews 1364-0321 Netherlands
Renewable Energy 0960-1481 Netherlands
Renewables: Wind, Water, and Solar 2198-994X Germany



Report of Chiba Institute of Technology 0385-7026 Japan
Report of the National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 0915-6321 Japan

Reports of the Institute of Fluid Science, Tohoku 
University

0916-2879 Japan

Reports on Mathematical Physics 0034-4877 Netherlands
Reports on Progress in Physics 0034-4885 UK
Requirements Engineering 0947-3602 Germany
Research and Exploration in Laboratory 1006-7167 China
Research Cell: An International Journal of Engineering 
Sciences

2229-6913 India

Research in Astronomy and Astrophysics 1674-4527 UK
Research in Engineering Design 0934-9839 Germany
Research in Nondestructive Evaluation 0934-9847 UK
Research Papers Faculty of Materials Science and 
Technology Slovak University of Technology

1338-0532 Slovakia

Research Policy 0048-7333 Netherlands
Resource and Energy Economics 0928-7655 Netherlands
Resource Geology 1344-1698 USA
Resource-Efficient Technologies 2405-6537 Netherlands
Resources Policy 0301-4207 Netherlands
Resources, Conservation and Recycling 0921-3449 Netherlands
Results in Physics 2211-3797 Netherlands
Review of Industrial Organization 0889-938X Germany
Review of International Business and Strategy 2059-6014 UK
Review of Laser Engineering 0387-0200 Japan
Review of Scientific Instruments 0034-6748 USA
Reviews in Aquaculture 1753-5123 USA
Reviews in Mathematical Physics 0129-055X Singapore
Reviews in Physics 2405-4283 Netherlands
Reviews of Accelerator Science and Technology 1793-6268 Singapore
Reviews of Geophysics 8755-1209 USA
Reviews of Modern Physics 0034-6861 USA
Reviews on Advanced Materials Science 1605-8127 Russia
Revista de Administracao 0080-2107 Netherlands
Revista De Ingenieria 0121-4993 Colombia
Revista Educacion en Ingenieria 1900-8260 Colombia
Revista EIA 1794-1237 Colombia
Revista Iberoamericana de Automatica e Informatica 
Industrial RIAI

1697-7912 Netherlands

Revista Internacional de Metodos Numericos para Calculo 
y Diseno en Ingenieria

0213-1315 Netherlands

Revista Mexicana de Fisica 0035-001X Mexico
Revue d'Intelligence Artificielle 0992-499X France
Revue Roumaine des Sciences Techniques, Serie 
Electrotechnique et Energetique

0035-4066 Romania

Rheologica Acta 0035-4511 Germany
Rhizosphere 2452-2198 Netherlands
RIBAGUA - Revista Iberoamericana del Agua 2386-3781 Netherlands
Risk Analysis 0272-4332 USA



River Research and Applications 1535-1459 USA
Rivista del Nuovo Cimento 0393-697X Italy
Road &amp;Transport Research 1037-5783 Australia
ROBOMECH Journal 2197-4225 Germany
Robot 1002-0446 China
Robotica 0263-5747 UK
Robotics 2218-6581 Switzerland
Robotics and Autonomous Systems 0921-8890 Netherlands
Robotics and Biomimetics 2197-3768 Germany
Robotics and Computer-Integrated Manufacturing 0736-5845 Netherlands
Rock Mechanics and Rock Engineering 0723-2632 Germany
Romanian Journal for Civil Engineering 2068-3987 Romania
Romanian Journal of Automotive Engineering 1842-4074 Romania
Romanian Journal of Transport Infrastructure 2286-2218 Romania
Romanian Reports in Physics 1221-1451 Romania
Royal Society Open Science 2054-5703 UK
Russian Agricultural Sciences 1068-3674 Germany
Russian Chemical Reviews 0036-021X UK
Russian Electrical Engineering 1068-3712 Germany
Russian Engineering Research 1068-798X Germany
Russian Geology and Geophysics 1068-7971 Netherlands
Russian Journal of Applied Chemistry 1070-4272 Germany
Russian Journal of Electrochemistry 1023-1935 Germany
Russian Journal of Mathematical Physics 1061-9208 Germany
Russian Journal of Nondestructive Testing 1061-8309 Germany
Russian Journal of Non-Ferrous Metals 1067-8212 Germany
Russian Journal of Nonlinear Dynamics 1816-448X Russia
Russian Journal of Numerical Analysis and Mathematical 
Modelling

0927-6467 Germany

Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 1819-7140 Germany
Russian Journal of Physical Chemistry B 1990-7931 Germany
Russian Mathematical Surveys 0036-0279 UK
Russian Metallurgy (Metally) 0036-0295 Germany
Russian Meteorology and Hydrology 1068-3739 Germany
Russian Microelectronics 1063-7397 Germany
Russian Physics Journal 1064-8887 Germany
Sadhana. Academy Proceedings in Engineering Sciences 0256-2499 Germany
Safety of Technogenic Environment 2451-313X Latvia
Safety Science 0925-7535 Netherlands
Sains Malaysiana 0126-6039 Malaysia
Sample Preparation 2299-677X Poland
Scandinavian Journal of Information Systems 0905-0167 USA
Scandinavian Journal of Statistics 0303-6898 USA
Scanning 0161-0457 UK
Science &amp; Global Security. The Technical Basis for 
Arms Control, Disarmament and Nonproliferation 
Initiatives

0892-9882 UK

Science &amp; Technology Review 1000-7857 China
Science and Engineering of Composite Materials 0792-1233 Germany
Science and Public Policy 0302-3427 UK



Science and Technology of Advanced Materials 1468-6996 UK
Science and Technology of Nuclear Installations 1687-6075 UK
Science and Technology of Welding and Joining 1362-1718 UK
Science and Technology Reports of Kansai University 0453-2198 Japan
Science Asia 1513-1874 Thailand
Science Bulletin 2095-9273 Netherlands
Science China Information Sciences 1674-733X Germany
Science China Technological Sciences 1674-7321 Germany
Science Education 0036-8326 USA
Science Intensive Technologies 1999-8465 Russia
Science of Computer Programming 0167-6423 Netherlands
Science of Sintering 0350-820X Serbia
Scientific American 0036-8733 USA
Scientific and Technical Information Processing 0147-6882 Germany
Scientific Bulletin of Electrical Engineering Faculty 2286-2455 Romania
Scientific Bulletin of Valahia University - Materials and 
Mechanics

2537-3161 Romania

Scientific Data 2052-4463 UK
Scientific Proceedings Faculty of Mechanical Engineering 
STU in Bratislava

1338-5011 Slovakia

Scientific Programming 1058-9244 UK
Scientific Reports 2045-2322 UK
Scientific World Journal 2356-6140 UK
Scientometrics 0138-9130 Germany
Scripta Materialia 1359-6462 Netherlands
Security and Communication Networks 1939-0114 UK
Security Informatics 2190-8532 Germany
Sedimentary Geology 0037-0738 Netherlands
Sedimentology 0037-0746 USA
SEI Technical Review 1343-4349 Japan
Seismic Instruments 0747-9239 Germany
Selected Scientific Papers - Journal of Civil Engineering 1338-7278 Slovakia
Semiconductor Physics Quantum Electronics &amp; 
Optoelectronics

1560-8034 Ukraine

Semiconductor Science and Technology 0268-1242 UK
Semiconductor Technology 1003-353X China
Semiconductors 1063-7826 Germany
Seminars in Nuclear Medicine 0001-2998 Netherlands
Sensing and Bio-Sensing Research 2214-1804 Netherlands
Sensing and Imaging 1557-2064 Germany
Sensor Review 0260-2288 UK
Sensors 1424-8220 Switzerland
Sensors and Actuators A: Physical 0924-4247 Netherlands
Sensors and Actuators B: Chemical 0925-4005 Netherlands
Sensors and Materials 0914-4935 Japan
Sensors and Systems 1992-7185 Russia
Separation &amp; Purification Reviews 1542-2119 UK
Separation and Purification Technology 1383-5866 Netherlands
Separation Science and Technology 0149-6395 UK
Shanghai Kouqiang Yixue 1006-7248 China



Shanghai Metals 1001-7208 China
She Ji: The Journal of Design, Economics, and Innovation 2405-8726 Netherlands

Shimadzu Review 0371-005X Japan
Ships and Offshore Structures 1744-5302 UK
Shock and Vibration 1070-9622 UK
Shock Waves 0938-1287 Germany
SIAM Journal on Applied Dynamical Systems 1536-0040 USA
SIAM Journal on Applied Mathematics 0036-1399 USA
SIAM Journal on Computing 0097-5397 USA
SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization 0363-0129 USA
SIAM Journal on Discrete Mathematics 0895-4801 USA
SIAM Journal on Financial Mathematics 1945-497X USA
SIAM Journal on Imaging Sciences 1936-4954 USA
SIAM Journal on Mathematical Analysis 0036-1410 USA
SIAM Journal on Numerical Analysis 0036-1429 USA
SIAM Journal on Scientific Computing 1064-8275 USA
SIAM Multiscale Modeling &amp; Simulation 1540-3459 USA
SIAM Review 0036-1445 USA
SIAM/ASA Journal on Uncertainty Quantification 2166-2525 USA
SICE Journal of Control, Measurement, and System 
Integration

1882-4889 Japan

SID Symposium Digest of Technical Papers 0097-966X USA
Signal Processing 0165-1684 Netherlands
Signal Processing: Image Communication 0923-5965 Netherlands
Signal, Image and Video Processing 1863-1703 Germany
SIGSPATIAL Special 1946-7729 USA
Silicon 1876-990X Germany
Simulation Modelling Practice and Theory 1569-190X Netherlands
Simulation: Transactions of the Society for Modeling and 
Simulation International

0037-5497 UK

Slovak Journal of Civil Engineering 1210-3896 Slovakia
Small 1613-6810 Germany
Small Methods 2366-9608 Germany
Smart and Sustainable Built Environment 2046-6099 UK
Smart and Sustainable Manufacturing Systems 2520-6478 USA
Smart Health 2352-6483 Netherlands
Smart Learning Environments 2196-7091 Germany
Smart Materials and Structures 0964-1726 UK
Smart Water 2198-2619 Germany
Social Network Analysis and Mining 1869-5450 Germany
Social Science Computer Review 0894-4393 UK
Socio-Economic Planning Sciences 0038-0121 Netherlands
Soft Computing 1432-7643 Germany
Soft Materials 1539-445X UK
Soft Matter 1744-6848 UK
Software and Systems 0236-235X Russia
Software and Systems Modeling 1619-1366 Germany
Software Quality Journal 0963-9314 Germany
Software Testing, Verification and Reliability 0960-0833 USA



Software: Practice and Experience 0038-0644 USA
SoftwareX 2352-7110 Netherlands
Soil and Sediment Contamination: An International 
Journal

1532-0383 UK

Soil Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering 0267-7261 Netherlands
Soil Mechanics and Foundation Engineering 0038-0741 Germany
Soil Use and Management 0266-0032 USA
Soils and Foundations 0038-0806 Netherlands
Solar Energy 0038-092X Netherlands
Solar Energy Materials &amp; Solar Cells 0927-0248 Netherlands
Solar Physics 0038-0938 Germany
Solar RRL 2367-198X Germany
Solar System Research 0038-0946 Germany
Soldering &amp; Surface Mount Technology 0954-0911 UK
Solid Earth Sciences 2451-912X Netherlands
Solid Fuel Chemistry 0361-5219 Germany
Solid State Communications 0038-1098 Netherlands
Solid State Ionics, Diffusion and Reactions 0167-2738 Netherlands
Solid State Nuclear Magnetic Resonance 0926-2040 Netherlands
Solid State Phenomena 1012-0394 Switzerland
Solid State Sciences 1293-2558 Netherlands
Solid-State Electronics 0038-1101 Netherlands
Solvent Extraction and Ion Exchange 0736-6299 UK
Source Code for Biology and Medicine 1751-0473 Germany
South African Journal of Chemical Engineering 1026-9185 Netherlands
Southern Power System Technology 1674-0629 China
Space Science Reviews 0038-6308 Germany
Space Weather 1542-7390 USA
Spacecraft Engineering 1673-8748 China
Spatial Cognition &amp; Computation 1387-5868 UK
Spatial Statistics 2211-6753 Netherlands
Special Casting &amp; Nonferrous Alloys 1001-2249 China
Special Oil &amp; Gas Reservoirs 1006-6535 China
Special Topics &amp; Reviews in Porous Media 2151-4798 USA
Spectrochimica Acta, Part A (Molecular and Biomolecular 
Spectroscopy)

1386-1425 Netherlands

Spectrochimica Acta, Part B (Atomic Spectroscopy) 0584-8547 Netherlands
Spectroscopy Letters 0038-7010 UK
Speech Communication 0167-6393 Netherlands
SPIN 2010-3247 Singapore
Sports Engineering 1369-7072 Germany
Stahlbau 0038-9145 Germany
Statistical Analysis and Data Mining 1932-1864 USA
Statistical Journal of the IAOS 1874-7655 Netherlands
Steel Construction - Design and Research 1867-0520 Germany
Steel in Translation 0967-0912 Germany
Steel Research International 1611-3683 Germany
Stochastic Models 1532-6349 UK
Strain 0039-2103 USA
Strategic Behaviour and the Environment 1944-012X USA



Strategic Change 1086-1718 USA
Strategic Direction 0258-0543 UK
Strategic Entrepreneurship Journal 1932-4391 USA
Strategic HR Review 1475-4398 UK
Strategic Management Journal 0143-2095 USA
Strategic Organization 1476-1270 UK
Strategic Planning for Energy and the Environment 1048-5236 UK
Strategy &amp; Leadership 1087-8572 UK
Strength of Materials 0039-2316 Germany
Strength, Fracture and Complexity 1567-2069 Netherlands
Strojnicky Casopis - Journal of Mechanical Engineering 2450-5471 Slovakia
Strojniski Vestnik - Journal of Mechanical Engineering 0039-2480 Slovenia
Structural and Multidisciplinary Optimization 1615-147X Germany
Structural Change and Economic Dynamics 0954-349X Netherlands
Structural Chemistry 1040-0400 Germany
Structural Concrete 1464-4177 Germany
Structural Control and Health Monitoring 1545-2255 USA
Structural Design of Tall and Special Buildings 1541-7794 USA
Structural Dynamics 2329-7778 USA
Structural Health Monitoring 1475-9217 UK
Structural Safety 0167-4730 Netherlands
Structure 0969-2126 Netherlands
Structure and Infrastructure Engineering 1573-2479 UK
Structures 2352-0124 Netherlands
Studia Geophysica et Geodaetica 0039-3169 Germany
Studies in Applied Mathematics 0022-2526 USA
Studies in Informatics and Control 1220-1766 Romania
Suid-Afrikaanse Tydskrif vir Natuurwetenskap en 
Tecnologie

0254-3486 South Africa

Sulzer Technical Review 1660-9042 Switzerland
Superconductor Science and Technology 0953-2048 UK
Superlattices and Microstructures 0749-6036 Netherlands
Supply Chain Management: An International Journal 1359-8546 UK
Surface and Coatings Technology 0257-8972 Netherlands
Surface and Interface Analysis 0142-2421 USA
Surface Engineering 0267-0844 UK
Surface Engineering and Applied Electrochemistry 1068-3755 Germany
Surface Review and Letters 0218-625X Singapore
Surface Science 0039-6028 Netherlands
Surface Science Reports 0167-5729 Netherlands
Surface Science Spectra 1055-5269 USA
Surface Topography: Metrology and Properties 2051-672X UK
Surfaces and Interfaces 2468-0230 Netherlands
Survey Review 0039-6265 UK
Surveys in Geophysics 0169-3298 Germany
Surveys in Operations Research and Management Science 1876-7354 Netherlands

Sustainability 2071-1050 Switzerland
Sustainable Cities and Society 2210-6707 Netherlands
Sustainable Computing: Informatics and Systems 2210-5379 Netherlands



Sustainable Energy &amp; Fuels 2398-4902 UK
Sustainable Energy Technologies and Assessments 2213-1388 Netherlands
Sustainable Energy, Grids and Networks 2352-4677 Netherlands
Sustainable Environment Research 2468-2039 Netherlands
Sustainable Materials and Technologies 2214-9937 Netherlands
Sustainable Production and Consumption 2352-5509 Netherlands
Swarm and Evolutionary Computation 2210-6502 Netherlands
Swarm Intelligence 1935-3812 Germany
Swiss Journal of GeoSciences 1661-8726 Germany
Symmetry 2073-8994 Switzerland
Synchrotron Radiation News 0894-0886 UK
Synthesis of Theoretical and Applied Mechanics 2068-6331 Romania
Synthetic Metals 0379-6779 Netherlands
System Dynamics Review 0883-7066 USA
Systemic Practice and Action Research 1094-429X Germany
Systems &amp; Control Letters 0167-6911 Netherlands
Systems Engineering 1098-1241 USA
Systems Engineering and Electronics 1001-506X China
Systems Research and Behavioral Science 1092-7026 USA
Takenaka Technical Research Report 0374-4663 Japan
TASK Quarterly 1428-6394 Poland
Tatra Mountains Mathematical Publications 1210-3195 Slovakia
Team Performance Management: An International 
Journal

1352-7592 UK

Tecciencia 1909-3667 Colombia
Technical Acoustics 1000-3630 China
Technical Physics 1063-7842 Germany
Technical Physics Letters 1063-7850 Germany
Technique et Science Informatiques 0752-4072 France
Technological Engineering 1336-5967 Slovakia
Technological Forecasting and Social Change 0040-1625 Netherlands
Technologies 2227-7080 Switzerland
Technologies of Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 1729-2670 Russia
Technology and Economics of Smart Grids and Sustainable 
Energy

2199-4706 Germany

Technology and Health Care 0928-7329 Netherlands
Technology in Society 0160-791X Netherlands
Technology, Knowledge and Learning 2211-1662 Germany
Technology, Pedagogy and Education 1475-939X UK
Technometrics 0040-1706 UK
Technovation 0166-4972 Netherlands
Tecno Logicas 0123-7799 Colombia
Tecnura 0123-921X Colombia
Tectonics 0278-7407 USA
Tectonophysics 0040-1951 Netherlands
Tehnicki Vjesnik 1330-3651 Croatia
Tehnika 0040-2176 Serbia
Telecommunication Engineering 1001-893X China
Telecommunication Systems 1018-4864 Germany
Telecommunications and Radio Engineering 0040-2508 USA



Telecommunications Policy 0308-5961 Netherlands
Telecommunications Science 1000-0801 China
Telematics and Informatics 0736-5853 Netherlands
Terminology 0929-9971 Netherlands
Terra Nova 0954-4879 USA
Textile Progress 0040-5167 UK
Textile Research Journal 0040-5175 UK
The Indexer 0019-4131 UK
The Journal of Engineering 2051-3305 UK
The Messenger 0722-6691 Germany
The Observatory 0029-7704 UK
Theoretical and Applied Climatology 0177-798X Germany
Theoretical and Applied Fracture Mechanics 0167-8442 Netherlands
Theoretical and Applied Mechanics Letters 2095-0349 Netherlands
Theoretical and Computational Fluid Dynamics 0935-4964 Germany
Theoretical and Mathematical Physics 0040-5779 Germany
Theoretical Biology and Medical Modelling 1742-4682 Germany
Theoretical Chemistry Accounts 1432-881X Germany
Theoretical Computer Science 0304-3975 Netherlands
Theoretical Foundations of Chemical Engineering 0040-5795 Germany
Theoretical Issues in Ergonomics Science 1463-922X UK
Theory and Practice of Logic Programming 1471-0684 UK
Theory of Computing Systems 1432-4350 Germany
Thermal Engineering 0040-6015 Germany
Thermal Science and Engineering Progress 2451-9049 Netherlands
Thermochimica Acta 0040-6031 Netherlands
Thermophysics and Aeromechanics 0869-8643 Germany
Thin Solid Films 0040-6090 Netherlands
Thin-Walled Structures 0263-8231 Netherlands
tm - Technisches Messen. Plattform fur Methoden, 
Systeme und Anwendungen der Messtechnik

0171-8096 Germany

Tobacco Science &amp; Technology 1002-0861 China
Toshiba Review 0372-0462 Japan
TQM Journal 1754-2731 UK
Transactions in GIS 1361-1682 USA
Transactions of Beijing Institute of Technology 1001-0645 China
Transactions of Famena 1333-1124 Croatia
Transactions of Kremenchuk Mykhailo Ostrohradskyi 
National University

1995-0519 Ukraine

Transactions of Nanjing University of Aeronautics &amp; 
Astronautics

1005-1120 China

Transactions of Nonferrous Metals Society of China 1003-6326 Netherlands
Transactions of the Atomic Energy Society of Japan 1347-2879 Japan
Transactions of the Canadian Society for Mechanical 
Engineering

0315-8977 Canada

Transactions of the IMF 0020-2967 UK
Transactions of the Indian Institute of Metals 0972-2815 Germany
Transactions of the Institute of Measurement and Control 0142-3312 UK



Transactions of the Japan Society for Industrial and 
Applied Mathematics

0917-2246 Japan

Transactions of the Korean Institute of Electrical Engineers 1975-8359 South Korea

Transactions of the Society of Instrument and Control 
Engineers

0453-4654 Japan

Transactions of the VSB - Technical University of Ostrava, 
Civil Engineering Series

1804-4824 Czech Republic

Transactions of the VSB - Technical University of Ostrava, 
Safety Engineering Series

1805-3238 Czech Republic

Transactions of Tianjin University 1006-4982 Germany
Transactions on Emerging Telecommunications 
Technologies

2161-3915 USA

Transactions on Maritime Science 1848-3305 Croatia
Translational Materials Research 2053-1613 UK
Transport and Aerospace Engineering 2255-9876 Latvia
Transport and Telecommunication Journal 1407-6179 Latvia
Transportation Geotechnics 2214-3912 Netherlands
Transportation Infrastructure Geotechnology 2196-7202 Germany
Transportation Letters: The International Journal of 
Transportation Research

1942-7867 UK

Transportation Research Part A: Policy and Practice 0965-8564 Netherlands
Transportation Research Part B: Methodological 0191-2615 Netherlands
Transportation Research Part E: Logistics and 
Transportation Review

1366-5545 Netherlands

Transportation Research, Part C: Emerging Technologies 0968-090X Netherlands

Transportation Research, Part D: Transport and 
Environment

1361-9209 Netherlands

Tribology - Materials, Surfaces &amp; Interfaces 1751-5831 UK
Tribology International 0301-679X Netherlands
Tribology Letters 1023-8883 Germany
Tribology Transactions 1040-2004 UK
TsAGI Science Journal 1948-2590 USA
Tsinghua Science and Technology 1007-0214 USA
Tudomanyos es Muszaki Tajekoztatas 0041-3917 Hungary
Tunnelling and Underground Space Technology 0886-7798 Netherlands
Turkish Journal of Agriculture and Forestry 1300-011X Turkey
Turkish Journal of Earth Sciences 1300-0985 Turkey
Turkish Journal of Electrical Engineering &amp; Computer 
Sciences

1300-0632 Turkey

Turkish Journal of Physics 1300-0101 Turkey
Ukrainian Journal of Physics 2071-0186 Ukraine
Ultramicroscopy 0304-3991 Netherlands
Ultrasonic Imaging 0161-7346 UK
Ultrasonics 0041-624X Netherlands
Ultrasonics Sonochemistry 1350-4177 Netherlands
Underground Space 2467-9674 Netherlands
Universal Access in the Information Society 1615-5289 Germany



University Politehnica of Bucharest, Scientific Bulletin, 
Series A: Applied Mathematics and Physics

1223-7027 Romania

University Politehnica of Bucharest, Scientific Bulletin, 
Series B: Chemistry and Materials Science

1454-2331 Romania

University Politehnica of Bucharest, Scientific Bulletin, 
Series C: Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

2286-3540 Romania

University Politehnica of Bucharest, Scientific Bulletin, 
Series D: Mechanical Engineering

1454-2358 Romania

Uporabna Informatika 1318-1882 Slovenia
Urban Climate 2212-0955 Netherlands
Urban Water Journal 1573-062X UK
URSI Radio Science Bulletin 1024-4530 USA
Usak University Journal of Material Sciences 2147-2785 Turkey
User Modeling and User-Adapted Interaction 0924-1868 Germany
Utilities Policy 0957-1787 Netherlands
Vacuum 0042-207X Netherlands
Vakuum in Forschung und Praxis 0947-076X Germany
Vehicle System Dynamics 0042-3114 UK
Vehicular Communications 2214-2096 Netherlands
Ventil 1318-7279 Slovenia
Vestnik of the Samara State Aerospace University 1998-6629 Russia
Vibrational Spectroscopy 0924-2031 Netherlands
Video Engineering 1002-8692 China
Vietnam Journal of Computer Science 2196-8888 Germany
VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management 
Systems

2059-5891 UK

Virtual and Physical Prototyping 1745-2759 UK
Virtual Reality 1359-4338 Germany
Vision Electronica 1909-9746 Colombia
Vision Research 0042-6989 Netherlands
Visual Computer 0178-2789 Germany
Visual Informatics 2468-502X Netherlands
Visualization in Engineering 2213-7459 Germany
VLSI Design 1065-514X UK
Waste and Biomass Valorization 1877-2641 Germany
Waste Management 0956-053X Netherlands
Waste Management &amp; Research 0734-242X UK
Water 2073-4441 Switzerland
Water and Environment Journal 1747-6585 USA
Water Resources and Industry 2212-3717 Netherlands
Water Resources and Power 1000-7709 China
Water Resources Management 0920-4741 Germany
Water Resources Research 0043-1397 USA
Water Science 1110-4929 Netherlands
Water Security 2468-3124 Netherlands
Wave Motion 0165-2125 Netherlands
Waves in Random and Complex Media 1745-5030 UK
Wear 0043-1648 Netherlands
Weather 0043-1656 USA
Weather and Climate Extremes 2212-0947 Netherlands



Web Intelligence 2405-6456 Netherlands
Welding International 0950-7116 UK
Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews: Climate Change 1757-7780 USA
Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews: Computational Molecular 
Science

1759-0876 USA

Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews: Data Mining and 
Knowledge Discovery

1942-4787 USA

Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews: Energy and Environment 2041-8396 USA

Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews: Nanomedicine and 
Nanobiotechnology

1939-5116 USA

Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews: Water 2049-1948 USA
Wind Energy 1095-4244 USA
Wind Engineering 0309-524X UK
Wine Economics and Policy 2212-9774 Netherlands
Wireless Communications and Mobile Computing 1530-8669 UK
Wireless Networks 1022-0038 Germany
Wireless Personal Communications 0929-6212 Germany
Wood Material Science &amp; Engineering 1748-0272 UK
Wood Science and Technology 0043-7719 Germany
WORK: A Journal of Prevention, Assessment &amp; 
Rehabilitation

1051-9815 Netherlands

World Development Perspectives 2452-2929 Netherlands
World Earthquake Engineering 1007-6069 China
World Journal of Entrepreneurship, Management and 
Sustainable Development

2042-5961 UK

World Journal of Science, Technology and Sustainable 
Development

2042-5945 UK

World Patent Information 0172-2190 Netherlands
World Review of Entrepreneurship, Management and 
Sustainable Development

1746-0573 Switzerland

World Review of Science, Technology and Sustainable 
Development

1741-2242 Switzerland

World Wide Web 1386-145X Germany
WSEAS Transactions on Acoustics and Music 1109-9577 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Advances in Engineering 
Education

1790-1979 Greece

WSEAS Transactions on Applied and Theoretical 
Mechanics

1991-8747 Greece

WSEAS Transactions on Biology and Biomedicine 1109-9518 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Business and Economics 1109-9526 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Circuits and Systems 1109-2734 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Communications 1109-2742 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Computer Research 1991-8755 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Computers 1109-2750 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Electronics 1109-9445 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Environment and Development 1790-5079 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Fluid Mechanics 1790-5087 Greece
WSEAS Transactions on Heat and Mass Transfer 1790-5044 Greece
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